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Welcome to your 2021 to 2022 Resort Directory, 
which showcases your diverse collection of 51 Club 
Wyndham South Pacific resorts.

Your club resorts give you the opportunity to explore 
new destinations or revisit your favourite locations 
time and time again, all while making lifelong 
memories shared with loved ones. 

You have plenty of choice with beautiful club resorts 
located across Australia and New Zealand offering 
alpine treks and country escapes to beach holidays 
and Great Barrier Reef adventures, while tropical 
destinations including Fiji and Thailand make your 
selection truly vast.

Each one of your club resorts offers something 
unique, but your holiday accommodation is just 
the start of your club experience. Many resorts 
offer free activities and facilities such as stand up 
paddle boards, jumping castles, push bikes, fire 
pits, hobby farms and more, so be sure to check 
out what’s on offer!

To plan your next trip and learn more about making 
the most of your ownership, we encourage you to 
visit your club website at clubwyndhamsp.com. Here 
you can book your next resort stay and get all the 
latest news on resorts, refurbishments and club 
developments. 

Also, be sure to join one of our regular hosted Owner 
Information Sessions as well as your club’s closed 
Facebook Group, where you can chat to fellow 
owners, share holiday snaps and keep up to date 
with all the latest club news! Details for the social 
sites are on the back page of this guide.

Of course, your dedicated Owner Services team is 
always ready to assist you over the phone, seven 
days a week. These holiday planning consultants can 
be reached by calling the numbers listed on the back 
of this directory.

As a Club Wyndham owner, remember you also have 
exclusive access to incredible deals and discounts 
on an impressive range of everyday products and big 
brands through Lifestyle by Wyndham. Take 
advantage of this owner perk by visiting: 
lifestylebywyndham.com

So start looking through the pages of this 
directory with your travel companions, family and 
friends to find your next holiday destination. 
Remember, sometimes the planning can be 
almost as fun as the trip. 

The world may have changed during 2020, but one 
thing that will always stay the same is the warm and 
friendly service from your Club Wyndham team 
that you have come to know and love. 

Creating memorable experiences for you is at 
the heart of everything we do, and no matter 
where you travel, we look forward to making your 
holiday dreams come true this year and for many 
years to come.

Barry Robinson
President and Managing Director,  
International Operations 
Wyndham Vacation Clubs

WELCOME

“Creating memorable 
experiences for you 

 is at the heart of 
everything we do.”
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It’s a great big world out there and  
a lifetime of adventure awaits. Your 
journey may take you to the busy streets 
of Sydney or the calming shores of Fiji. 

With Club Wyndham South Pacific,  
the choice is yours. Unlock new cities, 
new experiences and new destinations. 
And at the end of a long day, our resorts 
are your safe place to land.

This Resort Directory should be read in conjunction with the 
current Product Disclosure Statement and Supplementary 
Product Disclosure Statement (jointly ‘PDS’) (as applicable) 
located at clubwyndhamsp.com/disclosure. 

Capitalised words are defined terms as described in the PDS.
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AUSTRALIA

Bali

Phuket

INDONESIA

THAILAND

Cairns

Airlie Beach

Port Douglas

Surfers Paradise
Kirra Beach

Port Stephens
Shoal Bay

Pokolbin Hill
Sydney

Co�s Harbour
Port Macquarie

Marcoola and Golden Beach

Dinner Plain
Lakes Entrance

Phillip Island

Ballarat

Melbourne
Torquay

Seven Mile Beach

Perth
Dunsborough

NEW ZEALAND

Wanaka

Rotorua

Denarau Island

FIJI

Kauai

Hawaii

HAWAII

SOUTH EAST ASIA
AND PACIFIC 
PROPERTIES

Wander across town, across the country, or across the ocean.  
No matter what’s on your bucket list, this is your chance to live it.

The world is a wild, wonderful place, begging to be explored.  
As a Club Wyndham owner, adventure is at your fingertips.  
You’ll gain access to 48 Asia Pacific resort destinations.  

Thailand. Western 
Australia. Hawaii.  

Fiji. Wanaka... 
Spark your sense of 

adventure with

Club Wyndham
South Pacific
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CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

CLUB WYNDHAM AIRLIE BEACH WHITSUNDAYS
9A HERMITAGE DRIVE, AIRLIE BEACH QLD 4802, AUSTRALIA

WHITSUNDAYS AIRLIE BEACH, QLD

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2022
1 Jan - 21 Jan RED 4
22 Jan - 4 Mar BLUE
5 Mar - 1 Apr WHITE
2 Apr - 8 Apr RED 4
9 Apr - 22 Apr RED 2
23 Apr - 13 May RED 4
14 May - 24 Jun RED 3
25 Jun - 8 Jul RED 1
9 Jul - 22 Jul RED 2
23 Jul - 16 Sep RED 3
17 Sep-23 Sep RED 1
24 Sep - 30 Sep RED 2
1 Oct - 14 Oct RED 4
15 Oct - 11 Nov WHITE
12 Nov - 9 Dec BLUE
10 Dec - 31 Dec RED 4

2021
1 Jan - 22 Jan RED 4
23 Jan - 5 Mar BLUE
6 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 14 May RED 4
15 May - 25 Jun RED 3
26 Jun - 9 Jul RED 1
10 Jul - 23 Jul RED 2
24 Jul - 17 Sep RED 3
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 1
25 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 15 Oct RED 4
16 Oct - 12 Nov WHITE
13 Nov - 10 Dec BLUE
11 Dec - 31 Dec RED 4

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 700 950 800 5500
WHITE 1050 1450 1200 8300
RED 4 1250 1750 1450 9950
RED 3 1350 1800 1550 10550
RED 2 1550 2100 1800 12200
RED 1 1850 2500 2100 14500

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 800 1050 900 6200
WHITE 1200 1600 1350 9350
RED 4 1400 1900 1600 11000
RED 3 1500 2000 1700 11700
RED 2 1750 2350 1950 13650
RED 1 2050 2750 2350 16050

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 850 1150 1000 6700
WHITE 1300 1750 1500 10200
RED 4 1550 2100 1800 12200
RED 3 1650 2250 1900 13000
RED 2 1900 2600 2150 14950
RED 1 2250 3050 2550 17650 2-

B
ed

ro
om

 D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1100 1500 1250 8650
WHITE 1650 2250 1900 13000
RED 4 2000 2700 2250 15650
RED 3 2100 2850 2400 16500
RED 2 2400 3300 2750 18950
RED 1 2850 3900 3250 22450

3 
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 1300 1750 1450 10150
WHITE 1900 2600 2200 15000
RED 4 2300 3150 2650 18150
RED 3 2450 3300 2800 19200
RED 2 2800 3800 3200 22000
RED 1 3350 4500 3800 26200

2-Bedroom
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CLUB WYNDHAM CAIRNS
TRINITY LINKS APARTMENTS, 72 KOWINKA STREET, WHITE ROCK, QLD, 4868, AUSTRALIA

CAIRNS TROPICAL NORTH QUEENSLAND, QLD

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2021
1 Jan - 17 Jan RED
18 Jan - 31 Jan WHITE
1 Feb - 13 Mar BLUE
14 Mar - 3 Apr WHITE
4 Apr - 16 Oct RED
17 Oct - 20 Nov WHITE
21 Nov - 18 Dec BLUE
19 Dec - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 16 Jan RED
17 Jan - 30 Jan WHITE
31 Jan - 12 Mar BLUE
13 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 15 Oct RED
16 Oct - 19 Nov WHITE
20 Nov - 17 Dec BLUE
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1250 1800 1400 10000

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE 1000 1450 1100 8000
WHITE 1500 2100 1800 12000

RED 1750 2450 2100 14000

Please note that this property is 
managed by a third party and not 
by the Club or any associated 
Wyndham entity.

Club-owned apartments are in a 
residential gated community.

This resort is a three-storey 
building with no elevator access. If 
you require a ground floor 
apartment, please ensure you 
book the room type located on 
the ground floor.

CLUB WYNDHAM PORT DOUGLAS
316 PORT DOUGLAS ROAD, PORT DOUGLAS, QLD, 4877, AUSTRALIA

PORT DOUGLAS TROPICAL NORTH QUEENSLAND, QLD

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2021
1 Jan - 22 Jan RED 4
23 Jan - 5 Mar BLUE
6 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 14 May RED 4
15 May - 25 Jun RED 3
26 Jun - 9 Jul RED 1
10 Jul - 23 Jul RED 2
24 Jul - 17 Sep RED 3
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 1
25 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 15 Oct RED 4
16 Oct - 12 Nov WHITE
13 Nov - 10 Dec BLUE
11 Dec - 31 Dec RED 4

2022
1 Jan - 21 Jan RED 4
22 Jan - 4 Feb WHITE
5 Feb - 18 Mar BLUE
19 Mar - 1 Apr WHITE
2 Apr - 15 Apr RED 2
16 Apr - 13 May RED 4
14 May - 24 Jun RED 3
25 Jun - 8 Jul RED 1
9 Jul - 22 Jul RED 2
23 Jul - 16 Sep RED 3
17 Sep - 23 Sep RED 1
24 Sep - 30 Sep RED 2
1 Oct - 28 Oct RED 4
29 Oct - 25 Nov WHITE
26 Nov - 23 Dec BLUE
24 Dec - 31 Dec RED 4

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m
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el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE  400  800  600  3800 
WHITE  550  1200  900  5500 
RED 4  650  1400  1000  6400 
RED 3  750  1550  1200  7300 
RED 2  800  1700  1300  7900 
RED 1  1000  2100  1600  9800 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 800 1650      1200 7700 
WHITE 1200     2450      1800 11500 
RED 4      1400      2850     2100 13400 
RED 3      1500      3200     2400 14800 
RED 2      1700      3500     2600 16400 
RED 1    2050 4350     3300 20200 

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE        600      1300      1000      6000 
WHITE        900      1900      1400 8800 
RED 4      1050      2250      1600   10300 
RED 3      1200      2500      1800 11600 
RED 2      1300    2750      2000  12700 
RED 1      1600      3400      2600   15800 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE  650  1400  1100  6500 
WHITE  1000  2050  1500  9600 
RED 4  1150  2450  1800  11300 
RED 3  1300  2700  2000  12600 
RED 2  1400  2950  2200  13700 
RED 1  1750  3650  2700  17000 1-

B
ed

ro
om

 G
ra

nd
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 900 1700 1300 8300
WHITE 1150 2450 1800 11300
RED 4 1350 2900 2050 13250
RED 3 1550 3200 2350 14950
RED 2 1700 3550 2600 16500

RED 1 2000 4200 3300 19700

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m

 
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE  300  650  500  3000 
WHITE  450  950  700  4400 
RED 4  550  1150  800  5300 
RED 3  600  1250  900  5800 
RED 2  650  1400  1100  6500 
RED 1  800  1700  1300  7900 

1-
B

ed
ro

om
  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE  550  1050  800  5100 
WHITE  750  1600  1200  7400 
RED 4  900  1850  1400  8700 
RED 3  1000  2100  1600  9800 
RED 2  1100  2300  1700  10700 

RED 1  1350  2850  2100  13200 

1-Bedroom Grand

2 or 3-bedroom apartment

1-bedroom
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RAMADA BY WYNDHAM MARCOOLA BEACH
923 DAVID LOW WAY, MARCOOLA BEACH, QLD, 4564, AUSTRALIA

MARCOOLA BEACH SUNSHINE COAST, QLD

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

RAMADA RESORT BY WYNDHAM GOLDEN BEACH
75 ESPLANADE, GOLDEN BEACH, QLD, 4551, AUSTRALIA

GOLDEN BEACH SUNSHINE COAST, QLD

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 600 1650 600 6300
WHITE 850 1875 850 8000
RED 4 1100 2250 1100 10000
RED 3 1300 2800 1300 12100
RED 2 1640 3350 1640 14900
RED 1 2100 4250 2100 19000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 800 2000 800 8000
WHITE 1040 2400 1040 10000
RED 4 1400 2850 1400 12700
RED 3 1700 3400 1700 15300
RED 2 2100 4100 2100 18700
RED 1 2700 5250 2700 24000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m

 
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 300 750 300 3000
WHITE 400 900 400 3800
RED 4 550 1025 550 4800
RED 3 650 1275 650 5800
RED 2 800 1550 800 7100
RED 1 1000 2050 1000 9100

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)
BLUE 950 1900 1500 9100

WHITE 1250 2450 1950 11850
RED 4 1500 3000 2400 14400
RED 3 1800 3600 2850 17250
RED 2 2150 4350 3450 20750
RED 1 2850 5650 4550 27250

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 950 1850 1500 9000
WHITE 1200 2400 1950 11550
RED 4 1500 2950 2400 14300
RED 3 1750 3550 2800 16900
RED 2 2150 4250 3400 20500
RED 1 2800 5550 4450 26750

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE 1050 2150 1700 10200
WHITE 1400 2750 2200 13300
RED 4 1700 3400 2750 16350
RED 3 2050 4050 3250 19550
RED 2 2450 4900 3900 23500
RED 1 3200 6400 5100 30700

2021
1 Jan - 22 Jan RED 1
23 Jan - 19 Feb RED 3
20 Feb - 26 Mar RED 4
27 Mar - 2 Apr RED 2
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 1
10 Apr - 30 Apr RED 2
1 May - 21 May BLUE
22 May - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 16 Jul RED 2
17 Jul - 30 Jul RED 4
31 Jul - 13 Aug BLUE
14 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 8 Oct RED 2
9 Oct - 22 Oct RED 3
23 Oct - 3 Dec RED 4
4 Dec - 10 Dec RED 3
11 Dec - 17 Dec RED 2
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 21 Jan RED 1
22 Jan - 18 Feb RED 3
19 Feb - 25 Mar RED 4
26 Mar - 15 Apr RED 2
16 Apr - 22 Apr RED 1
23 Apr - 29 Apr RED 2
30 Apr - 20 May BLUE
21 May - 24 Jun WHITE
25 Jun - 15 Jul RED 2
16 Jul - 29 Jul RED 4
30 Jul - 12 Aug BLUE
13 Aug - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 7 Oct RED 2
8 Oct - 21 Oct RED 3
22 Oct - 2 Dec RED 4
3 Dec - 9 Dec RED 3
10 Dec - 16 Dec RED 2
17 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY
2021
1 Jan - 21 May RED
22 May - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 30 Jul RED
31 Jul - 27 Aug BLUE
28 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 20 May RED
21 May - 24 Jun WHITE
25 Jun - 29 Jul RED
30 Jul - 26 Aug BLUE
27 Aug - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 31 Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 450 825 550 4000
WHITE 700 1125 950 6000

RED 1000 1450 1100 8000

3-bedroom Ocean View

1-bedroom
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CLUB WYNDHAM SURFERS PARADISE
3018 SURFERS PARADISE BOULEVARD (CNR MARKWELL AVENUE), SURFERS PARADISE, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA

CLUB WYNDHAM CROWN TOWERS
5-19 PALM AVENUE, SURFERS PARADISE, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA

SURFERS PARADISE GOLD COAST, QLD

SURFERS PARADISE GOLD COAST (CROWN TOWERS), QLD

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2021
1 Jan - 15 Jan RED 1
16 Jan - 29 Jan RED 3
30 Jan - 19 Feb WHITE
20 Feb - 2 Apr RED 4
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 1
10 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 3
1 May - 21 May WHITE
22 May - 25 Jun RED 4
26 Jun - 9 Jul RED 3
10 Jul - 23 Jul RED 4
24 Jul - 6 Aug BLUE
7 Aug - 3 Sep WHITE
4 Sep - 17 Sep RED 4
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 3
25 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 22 Oct RED 3
23 Oct - 17 Dec RED 4
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 2
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 14 Jan RED 1
15 Jan - 28 Jan RED 3
29 Jan - 18 Feb WHITE
19 Feb - 1 Apr RED 4
2 Apr - 8 Apr RED 3
9 Apr - 15 Apr RED 2
16 Apr - 22 Apr RED 1
23 Apr - 29 Apr RED 3
30 Apr - 20 May WHITE
21 May - 24 Jun RED 4
25 Jun - 8 Jul RED 3
9 Jul - 22 Jul RED 4
23 Jul - 5 Aug BLUE
6 Aug - 2 Sep WHITE
3 Sep - 16 Sep RED 4
17 Sep - 23 Sep RED 3
24 Sep - 30 Sep RED 2
1 Oct - 21 Oct RED 3
22 Oct - 16 Dec RED 4
17 Dec - 23 Dec RED 2
24 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Nightly Rate 
(in Vacation Credits) Weekly 

Total
Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

H
in

te
rl

an
d

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 700 1050 800 5700
WHITE 1000 2050 1800 9900
RED 4 1200 2600 2000 12000
RED 3 1600 3450 2800 16100
RED 2 1900 4100 3100 18900
RED 1 2150 4600 3400 21200

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

H
in

te
rla

nd
   

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 800 1700 1300 7900

WHITE 1500 3050 2300 14400

RED 4 2000 4150 3100 19400

RED 3 2500 5150 3900 24200

RED 2 3000 6200 4600 29000

RED 1 3100 6550 4900 30400

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

S
ky

 S
ui

te
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1100 2200 1700 10500

WHITE 2200 4450 3300 21000

RED 4 2900 5900 4400 27800

RED 3 3500 7200 5400 33800

RED 2 3800 7900 5900 36900

RED 1 4000 8400 6300 39100

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Lo
w

 F
lo

or
  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 750 1500 1200 7200
WHITE 1100 2100 1900 10500
RED 4 1300 2800 2100 12900
RED 3 1650 3500 2900 16500
RED 2 1950 4200 3300 19500
RED 1 2200 4700 3700 219001-

B
ed

ro
om

 
O

ce
an

 V
ie

w
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 800 1650 1200 7700

WHITE 1400 3000 2200 13800

RED 4 1800 3850 2900 17800

RED 3 2200 4700 3500 21700

RED 2 2600 5350 4000 25100

RED 1 2800 5950 4400 27500

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

O
ce

an
 V

ie
w

  
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 1000 2050 1500 9600

WHITE 1700 3550 2700 16600

RED 4 2300 4750 3600 22300

RED 3 2800 5800 4300 27100

RED 2 3100 6550 4900 30400

RED 1 3500 7200 5400 33800

Nightly Rate  
(in Vacation Credits) Weekly 

Total
Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Lo
w

 F
lo

or
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 600 1075 750 5300
WHITE 800 1700 1300 7900
RED 4 1100 2300 1800 10800
RED 3 1500 2900 2200 14000
RED 2 1800 3700 2700 17300
RED 1 1900 3900 2900 18300

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY
2021
1 Jan - 15 Jan RED 1
16 Jan - 22 Jan RED 3
23 Jan - 29 Jan RED 4
30 Jan - 12 Feb WHITE 2
13 Feb - 12 Mar WHITE 1
13 Mar - 19 Mar WHITE 2
20 Mar - 26 Mar RED 5
27 Mar - 2 Apr RED 4
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 1
10 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 14 May RED 6
15 May - 28 May WHITE 2
29 May - 4 Jun RED 6
5 Jun - 25 Jun RED 4
26 Jun - 2 Jul RED 3
3 Jul - 9 Jul RED 2
10 Jul - 23 Jul RED 4
24 Jul - 6 Aug BLUE
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE 2
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 8 Oct RED 4
9 Oct - 15 Oct RED 5
16 Oct - 3 Dec RED 6
4 Dec - 17 Dec RED 5
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 3
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 14 Jan RED 1
15 Jan - 21 Jan RED 3
22 Jan - 28 Jan RED 4
29 Jan - 11 Feb WHITE 2
12 Feb - 11 Mar WHITE 1
12 Mar - 18 Mar WHITE 2
19 Mar - 25 Mar RED 6
26 Mar - 1 Apr RED 5
2 Apr - 8 Apr RED 4
9 Apr - 15 Apr RED 2
16 Apr - 22 Apr RED 1
23 Apr - 13 May RED 6
14 May - 27 May WHITE 2
28 May - 3 Jun RED 6
4 Jun - 24 Jun RED 4
25 Jun - 1 Jul RED 3
2 Jul - 8 Jul RED 2
9 Jul - 22 Jul RED 4
23 Jul - 5 Aug BLUE
6 Aug - 16 Sep WHITE 2
17 Sep - 30 Sep RED 2
1 Oct - 7 Oct RED 4
8 Oct - 14 Oct RED 5
15 Oct - 2 Dec RED 6
3 Dec - 16 Dec RED 5
17 Dec - 23 Dec RED 3
24 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 V

ie
w

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE  475  1450  1100  5900 
WHITE 2  900  2550  1900  10600 
WHITE 1  1350  2950  2200  13500 

RED 6  1450  2950  2200  13900 
RED 5  1600  3000  2500  14900 
RED 4  2300  3150  2600  18100 
RED 3  2500  3600  3000  20200 
RED 2  2550  3800  3100  20900 
RED 1  3550  4900  3900  27900 

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 N

on
-V

ie
w

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE  450  1400  1000  5600 
WHITE 2  850  2350  1700  9800 
WHITE 1  1250  2750  2000  12500 

RED 6  1350  2750  2000  12900 
RED 5  1550  2850  2300  14200 
RED 4  2150  2900  2400  16800 
RED 3  2300  3400  2700  18700 
RED 2  2450  3600  2900  19900 
RED 1  3300  4500  3700  25900 

Please note that this property is managed by a 
third party and not by the Club or any 
associated Wyndham entity.

1-Bedroom View

1-Bedroom 
Ocean View
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CLUB WYNDHAM KIRRA BEACH
CNR COYNE AND WINSTON STREETS, KIRRA BEACH, QLD, 4225, AUSTRALIA

KIRRA BEACH GOLD COAST, QLD

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2021
1 Jan - 7 May RED
8 May - 11 Jun WHITE
12 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 20 Aug BLUE
21 Aug - 10 Sep WHITE
11 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 6 May RED
7 May - 10 Jun WHITE
11 Jun - 22 Jul RED
23 Jul - 19 Aug BLUE
20 Aug - 9 Sep WHITE
10 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1000 1450 1100 8000
WHITE 1250 1800 1400 10000

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE 1100 1600 1400 9000
WHITE 1375 1950 1600 11000

RED 1625 2275 1950 13000

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 600 925 750 5000
WHITE 850 1250 1100 7000

RED 1100 1600 1400 9000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 850 1250 1100 7000
WHITE 1100 1600 1400 9000

RED 1375 1950 1600 11000

3-bedroom

2-bedroom Deluxe

K
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EEN
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D
, A

U
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CLUB WYNDHAM COFFS HARBOUR
6 RESORT DRIVE, PACIFIC BAY RESORT PRECINCT, COFFS HARBOUR, NSW, 2450, AUSTRALIA

COFFS HARBOUR MID NORTH COAST, NSW

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CLUB WYNDHAM COFFS HARBOUR - TERRACES
6 RESORT DRIVE, PACIFIC BAY RESORT PRECINCT, COFFS HARBOUR, NSW, 2450, AUSTRALIA

COFFS HARBOUR (TERRACES) MID NORTH COAST, NSW

2021
1 Jan - 22 Jan RED 1
23 Jan - 29 Jan RED 2
30 Jan - 26 Mar RED 4
27 Mar - 2 Apr RED 3
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 2
10 Apr - 16 Apr RED 1
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 3
1 May - 14 May RED 4
15 May - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 2 Jul RED 3
3 Jul - 9 Jul RED 2
10 Jul - 23 Jul RED 3
24 Jul - 20 Aug BLUE
21 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 15 Oct RED 2
16 Oct - 26 Nov RED 4
27 Nov - 17 Dec RED 2
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 21 Jan RED 1
22 Jan - 28 Jan RED 2
29 Jan - 11 Feb WHITE
12 Feb - 25 Mar RED 4
26 Mar - 8 Apr RED 3
9 Apr - 15 Apr RED 2
16 Apr - 22 Apr RED 1
23 Apr - 29 Apr RED 3
30 Apr - 13 May RED 4
14 May - 10 Jun BLUE
11 Jun - 24 Jun WHITE
25 Jun - 1 Jul RED 3
2 Jul - 8 Jul RED 2
9 Jul - 22 Jul RED 3
23 Jul - 19 Aug BLUE
20 Aug - 2 Sep WHITE
3 Sep - 16 Sep RED 4
17 Sep - 14 Oct RED 2
15 Oct - 25 Nov RED 4
26 Nov - 16 Dec RED 2
17 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)
 

BLUE 2000 4300 3300 19900
WHITE 2450 5100 3700 23700
RED 4 2650 5500 4000 25600
RED 3 2950 6250 4750 29050
RED 2 3150 6650 4900 30800
RED 1 3300 7000 5300 32500

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 750 1600 1250 7450
WHITE 900 1900 1400 8800
RED 4 1000 2100 1500 9700
RED 3 1150 2350 1800 11100
RED 2 1200 2500 1850 11650
RED 1 1250 2650 2000 12300

2-
B

ed
ro

om
  

G
ra

nd
  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1550 3300 2550 15350
WHITE 1850 3950 2900 18200
RED 4 2050 4250 3100 19800
RED 3 2300 4800 3700 22500
RED 2 2450 5150 3800 23900
RED 1 2550 5450 4100 25200

3-
B

ed
ro

om
  

D
el

ux
e 

 
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE 1450 3200 2450 14650
WHITE 1750 3750 2750 17250
RED 4 1950 4050 2900 18800
RED 3 2200 4550 3500 21400
RED 2 2300 4850 3600 22500
RED 1 2450 5150 3900 24000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 900 1950 1500 9000
WHITE 1100 2300 1700 10700
RED 4 1200 2500 1800 11600
RED 3 1350 2850 2150 13250
RED 2 1450 3000 2220 14020
RED 1 1500 3150 2400 14700

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1600 3450 2700 16000
WHITE 1950 4150 3000 19100
RED 4 2150 4450 3200 20700
RED 3 2400 5050 3850 23550
RED 2 2550 5350 4000 24900
RED 1 2700 5700 4300 26500

3-
B

ed
ro

om
  

G
ra

nd
  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1950 4150 3200 19300
WHITE 2300 4900 3550 22550
RED 4 2550 5300 3800 24600
RED 3 2850 6000 4600 28000
RED 2 3000 6350 4700 29400
RED 1 3200 6750 5100 31400

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1050 2250 1750 10450
WHITE 1250 2650 1900 12200
RED 4 1350 2850 2100 13200
RED 3 1550 3250 2500 15200
RED 2 1650 3450 2550 16050
RED 1 1750 3650 2750 17050 2-

B
ed

ro
om

  
D

el
ux

e 
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1200 2600 2000 12000
WHITE 1450 3100 2250 14250
RED 4 1600 3350 2400 15500
RED 3 1800 3750 2900 17600
RED 2 1900 4000 3000 18600
RED 1 2000 4250 3200 19700

2021
1 Jan - 14 May RED
15 May - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 20 Aug BLUE
21 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 28 Jan RED
29 Jan - 11 Feb WHITE
12 Feb - 13 May RED
14 May - 27 May WHITE
28 May - 24 Jun BLUE
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED
23 Jul - 19 Aug BLUE
20 Aug - 2 Sep WHITE
3 Sep - 31 Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

S
tu

di
o 

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE 300 700 400 3000
WHITE 600 925 750 5000

RED 850 1250 1100 7000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

Please note that this property is managed by a 
third party and not by the Club or any associated 
Wyndham entity.

When booking at Club Wyndham Coffs Harbour - 
Terraces, please note that the 2-bedroom apartment 
comprises of a 1-bedroom apartment and a studio 
room. These two rooms can each operate with their 
own entrance or utilising a shared outer entrance.

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 450 825 550 4000
WHITE 700 1125 950 6000

RED 1000 1450 1100 8000

1-bedroom Deluxe

2-bedroom
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CLUB WYNDHAM FLYNNS BEACH
14-20 FLYNN STREET, PORT MACQUARIE, NSW, 2444, AUSTRALIA

PORT MACQUARIE MID NORTH COAST, NSW

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CLUB WYNDHAM PORT MACQUARIE
CHECK-IN AT 14-20 FLYNN STREET, PORT MACQUARIE, NSW, 2444, AUSTRALIA

PORT MACQUARIE (NORTHPOINT) MID NORTH COAST, NSW

2021
1 Jan - 19 Mar RED
20 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 7 May RED
8 May - 4 Jun WHITE
5 Jun - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 30 Jul RED
31 Jul - 20 Aug BLUE
21 Aug - 3 Sep WHITE
4 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 18 Mar RED
19 Mar - 1 Apr WHITE
2 Apr - 6 May RED
7 May - 3 Jun WHITE
4 Jun - 24 Jun BLUE
25 Jun - 29 Jul RED
30 Jul - 19 Aug BLUE
20 Aug - 2 Sep WHITE
3 Sep - 31 Dec RED

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 850 1250 1100 7000
WHITE 1100 1600 1400 9000

RED 1375 1950 1600 11000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1100 1600 1400 9000
WHITE 1375 1950 1600 11000

RED 1625 2275 1950 13000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1300 2600 1600 12000
WHITE 1550 3050 1700 14000

RED 1750 3450 2100 16000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1250 1800 1400 10000
WHITE 1500 2100 1800 12000

RED 1750 2450 2100 14000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 300 700 400 3000
WHITE 600 925 750 5000

RED 850 1250 1100 7000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 450 825 550 4000
WHITE 700 1125 950 6000

RED 1000 1450 1100 8000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1000 1450 1100 8000
WHITE 1250 1800 1400 10000

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2021
1 Jan - 19 Mar RED
20 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 7 May RED
8 May - 4 Jun WHITE
5 Jun - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 30 Jul RED
31 Jul - 13 Aug WHITE
14 Aug - 3 Sep BLUE
4 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 18 Mar RED
19 Mar - 1 Apr WHITE
2 Apr - 6 May RED
7 May - 3 Jun WHITE
4 Jun - 24 Jun BLUE
25 Jun - 29 Jul RED
30 Jul - 12 Aug WHITE
13 Aug - 2 Sep BLUE
3 Sep - 31 Dec RED

Please note that this property is managed by 
a third party and not by the Club or any 
associated Wyndham entity.

3-bedroom Deluxe

2-bedroom
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CLUB WYNDHAM SYDNEY
CNR WENTWORTH AVENUE AND GOULBURN STREET, SYDNEY, NSW, 2000, AUSTRALIA

CLUB WYNDHAM POKOLBIN HILL
CNR MCDONALDS AND BROKE ROADS, POKOLBIN HILL, NSW, 2320, AUSTRALIA

SYDNEY CITY, NSW

POKOLBIN HILL HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

St
ud

io
  U

pp
er

 
D

el
ux

e
(S

le
ep

s 2
)

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

2021
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

Sydney High Demand Dates 2022

Sydney High Demand Dates 2021

The following additional rules 
apply to reservations made 
more than 9 months in advance 
at Club Wyndham Sydney:

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
(S

le
ep

s 
2) RED 1100 1600 1400 9000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

RED 1750 2450 2100 14000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED 2000 2750 2500 16000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Sk
y

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED 3250 4250 3500 25000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

2) RED 1375 1950 1600 11000

St
ud

io
 S

ky
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

RED 2470 3230 2660 19000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pl
us

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

RED 1625 2275 1950 13000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

U
pp

er
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

4)
RED 1900 2600 2200 15000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

U
pp

er
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED 2250 3125 2750 18000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

RED 3770 4930 4060 29000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Sk
y 

 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

RED 2730 3570 2940 21000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

RED 1750 2450 2100 14000

High 
Demand 
Dates 
(listed in 
the table 
above)

Minimum 7 consecutive 
night stay applies 
which can be split 
between resorts, 
subject to weekend stay 
restrictions. Reservations 
for High Demand Dates 
cannot be made online 
and must be made by 
calling Owner Services.

All other 
dates

Minimum 3 consecutive 
night stay applies

Parking is limited and incurs an 
additional charge, which is 
subject to price fluctuation.

From To

1 Jan 4 Jan

27 Feb 8 Mar

2 Apr 22 Apr

25 Jun 15 Jul

17 Sep 7 Oct

20 Dec 31 Dec

From To

1 Jan 4 Jan

27 Feb 8 Mar

3 Apr 23 Apr

26 Jun 16 Jul

18 Sep 8 Oct

12 Dec 31 Dec

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

Please note that the 2-bedroom apartment 
comprises of a 1-bedroom apartment and a studio. 
The two rooms can each operate with their own 
entrance or utilise a shared outer entrance.

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 300 700 400 3000
WHITE 600 925 750 5000

RED 850 1250 1100 7000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 450 825 550 4000
WHITE 700 1125 950 6000

RED 1000 1450 1100 8000

2021
1 Jan - 29 Jan RED
30 Jan - 5 Mar WHITE
6 Mar - 26 Mar BLUE
27 Mar - 21 May RED
22 May - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 27 Aug RED
28 Aug - 17 Sep BLUE
18 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 28 Jan RED
29 Jan - 4 Mar WHITE
5 Mar - 25 Mar BLUE
26 Mar - 20 May RED
21 May - 24 Jun WHITE
25 Jun - 26 Aug RED
27 Aug - 16 Sep BLUE
17 Sep - 31 Dec RED

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000

WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

Please note that this property is managed by 
a third party and not by the Club or any 
associated Wyndham entity.

2-Bedroom Presidential 2-bedroom Presidential

1-Bedroom
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CLUB WYNDHAM SHOAL BAY
35-45 SHOAL BAY ROAD, SHOAL BAY, PORT STEPHENS, NSW, 2315, AUSTRALIA

CLUB WYNDHAM PORT STEPHENS
5 HORIZONS DRIVE, SALAMANDER BAY, NSW, 2317, AUSTRALIA

SHOAL BAY HUNTER REGION, NSW

PORT STEPHENS HUNTER REGION, NSW

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2021
1 Jan - 22 Jan RED 1
23 Jan - 5 Feb RED 2
6 Feb - 5 Mar RED 4
6 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 2
10 Apr - 16 Apr RED 1
17 Apr - 23 Apr RED 2
24 Apr - 30 Apr RED 3
1 May - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 3
24 Jul - 6 Aug BLUE
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 22 Oct RED 3
23 Oct - 19 Nov RED 4
20 Nov - 3 Dec WHITE
4 Dec - 17 Dec RED 3
1 8 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 21 Jan RED 1
22 Jan - 4 Feb RED 2
5 Feb - 4 Mar RED 4
5 Mar - 1 Apr WHITE
2 Apr - 15 Apr RED 2
16 Apr - 22 Apr RED 1
23 Apr - 29 Apr RED 3
30 Apr - 27 May WHITE
28 May - 24 Jun BLUE
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED 3
23 Jul - 5 Aug BLUE
6 Aug - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 30 Sep RED 2
1 Oct - 21 Oct RED 3
22 Oct - 18 Nov RED 4
19 Nov - 2 Dec WHITE
3 Dec - 16 Dec RED 3
1 7 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 850 1750 1400 8300
WHITE 1150 2250 1800 10900
RED 4 1200 2450 1950 11650
RED 3 1300 2600 2100 12500
RED 2 1400 2800 2250 13450
RED 1 1500 2950 2400 14300

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)
BLUE 1000 1950 1550 9450

WHITE 1250 2550 2050 12150
RED 4 1350 2750 2200 13100
RED 3 1450 2950 2350 14050
RED 2 1550 3150 2500 15000
RED 1 1650 3350 2650 15950

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 1000 2000 1600 9600
WHITE 1300 2600 2100 12500
RED 4 1400 2800 2250 13450
RED 3 1500 3000 2400 14400
RED 2 1600 3200 2550 15350
RED 1 1700 3400 2750 16350

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 1200 2400 1950 11550
WHITE 1550 3150 2500 15000
RED 4 1700 3400 2700 16300
RED 3 1800 3600 2900 17300
RED 2 1950 3850 3100 18600
RED 1 2050 4100 3300 19700

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 G

ra
nd

 
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 1200 2450 1950 11650
WHITE 1600 3200 2550 15350
RED 4 1700 3450 2750 16450
RED 3 1850 3650 2950 17650
RED 2 1950 3900 3150 18750
RED 1 2100 4150 3350 20050

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 G

ra
nd

 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 1450 2950 2350 14050
WHITE 1900 3800 3050 18250
RED 4 2050 4100 3300 19700
RED 3 2200 4400 3500 21100
RED 2 2350 4700 3750 22550
RED 1 2500 5000 4000 240002-

B
ed

ro
om

 D
el

ux
e 

 
(1

 B
at

h)
  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1200 2400 1950 11550
WHITE 1550 3150 2500 15000
RED 4 1700 3400 2700 16300
RED 3 1800 3600 2900 17300
RED 2 1950 3850 3100 18600
RED 1 2050 4100 3300 19700

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1900 3850 3100 18400
WHITE 2500 5000 4000 24000
RED 4 2700 5400 4300 25900
RED 3 2900 5750 4600 27700
RED 2 3100 6150 4900 29600
RED 1 3250 6550 5250 31350 3-

B
ed

ro
om

 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 1150 2250 1800 10900
WHITE 1450 2950 2350 14050
RED 4 1600 3150 2550 15250
RED 3 1700 3400 2700 16300
RED 2 1800 2600 2900 17300
RED 1 1900 3850 3050 18350

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY
Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 

TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
  

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE 650 1300 1050 6250
WHITE 850 1700 1350 8150
RED 4 900 1850 1450 8750
RED 3 1000 1950 1550 9450
RED 2 1050 2100 1700 10100
RED 1 1100 2250 1800 10700

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

2021
1 Jan - 30 Apr RED
1 May - 4 Jun WHITE
5 Jun - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 13 Aug WHITE
14 Aug - 3 Sep BLUE
4 Sep - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 29 Apr RED
30 Apr - 3 Jun WHITE
4 Jun - 24 Jun BLUE
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED
23 Jul - 14 Aug WHITE
13 Aug - 2 Sep BLUE
3 Sep - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 31 Dec RED

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY
Please note that this property is 
managed by a third party and not 
by the Club or any associated 
Wyndham entity.

Certain resort facilities may not be 
accessible during your stay. Please 
look at clubwyndhamsp.com/
category/before-you-go and click 
on Port Stephens for full details.

2-bedroom Presidential

2-bedroom
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CLUB WYNDHAM DINNER PLAIN MT HOTHAM
12 BIG MUSTER DRIVE, DINNER PLAIN, VIC, 3898, AUSTRALIA

CLUB WYNDHAM BALLARAT
220 GRANT STREET, SEBASTOPOL, VIC, 3356, AUSTRALIA

DINNER PLAIN ALPINE HIGH COUNTRY, VIC

BALLARAT CENTRAL HIGHLANDS, VIC

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 2
9 Jan - 19 Feb WHITE
20 Feb - 12 Mar BLUE
13 Mar - 30 Apr WHITE
1 May - 21 May BLUE
22 May - 18 Jun WHITE
19 Jun - 25 Jun RED 2
26 Jun - 27 Aug RED 1
28 Aug - 15 Oct RED 2
16 Oct - 17 Dec WHITE
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 2
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 7 Jan RED 2
8 Jan - 18 Feb WHITE
19 Feb - 11 Mar BLUE
12 Mar - 29 Apr WHITE
30 Apr - 20 May BLUE
21 May - 17 Jun WHITE
18 Jun - 24 Jun RED 2
25 Jun - 2 Sep RED 1
3 Sep - 14 Oct RED 2
15 Oct - 16 Dec WHITE
17 Dec - 31 Dec RED 2

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)
 BLUE 1250 2300 1350 10950

WHITE 1550 2800 1650 13450
RED 2 2350 4300 2600 20600
RED 1 2800 5050 3050 24350

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

2 
or

 4
) BLUE 950 1750 1050 8350

WHITE 1150 2150 1300 10200
RED 2 1800 3300 2000 15800

RED 1 2150 3850 2300 18600

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
    

 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE  1800  3300  2000  15800 
WHITE  2200  4050  2400  19300 
RED 2  3450  6250  3750 30050 
RED 1  4050  7350  4400  35300 

4-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
    

 
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE  2050  3750  2250  17950 
WHITE  2550  4600  2750  22150 
RED 2  3900  7100  4250 34050 
RED 1  4600  8400  5050  40250 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1150 2100 1250 10050
WHITE 1400 2550 1550 12250
RED 2 2150 3950 2350 18850

RED 1 2550 4650 2800 22300

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1600 2900 1750 13950
WHITE 1950 3550 2150 17050
RED 2 3000 5500 3300 26300
RED 1 3550 6450 3850 30950

4-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1950 3550 2100 17000
WHITE 2400 4300 2600 20800
RED 2 3650 6700 4000 32000
RED 1 4300 7850 4700 37600

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE 500 950 550 4450
WHITE 650 1150 700 5600
RED 2 1000 1800 1050 8650
RED 1 1150 2100 1250 10050

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 750 1350 800 6500
WHITE 900 1650 1000 7900
RED 2 1400 2500 1500 12100
RED 1 1650 2950 1800 14300

Most apartments have external stairs and 
many have internal stairs which may not be 
suitable for those with mobility issues. Please 
contact Owner Services for details.

2021
1 Jan - 29 Jan RED
30 Jan - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 30 Apr RED
1 May - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 3 Sep BLUE
4 Sep - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 19 Nov RED
20 Nov - 10 Dec WHITE
11 Dec - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 28 Jan RED
29 Jan - 1 Apr WHITE
2 Apr - 29 Apr RED
30 Apr - 27 May WHITE
28 May - 24 Jun BLUE
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED
23 Jul - 2 Sep BLUE
3 Sep - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 18 Nov RED
19 Nov - 9 Dec WHITE
10 Dec - 31 Dec RED

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1000 1450 1100 8000
WHITE 1250 1800 1400 10000

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
 

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE 300 700 400 3000
WHITE 600 925 750 5000

RED 850 1250 1100 7000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 600 925 750 5000
WHITE 850 1250 1100 7000

RED 1100 1600 1400 9000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 850 1250 1100 7000
WHITE 1100 1600 1400 9000

RED 1375 1950 1600 11000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1100 1600 1400 9000
WHITE 1375 1950 1600 11000

RED 1625 2275 1950 13000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
 

D
el

ux
e 

or
 

St
ud

io
 P

lu
s 

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE 350 825 450 3500
WHITE 650 1050 800 5500

RED 900 1375 1150 7500

This resort is a two-storey building with no elevator access.  
If you require a ground floor apartment, please ensure you book the room type located on the 
ground floor.

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 450 825 550 4000
WHITE 700 1125 950 6000

RED 1000 1450 1100 8000

4-bedroom Grand

1-bedroom

2-bedroom

B
A

LLA
R

A
T

 - V
IC

T
O

R
IA

, A
U

ST
R

A
LIA

D
IN

N
ER

 P
LA

IN
 - V

IC
T

O
R

IA
, A

U
ST

R
A

LIA

14



RAMADA RESORT BY WYNDHAM PHILLIP ISLAND
2128 PHILLIP ISLAND ROAD, COWES, PHILLIP ISLAND, VIC, 3922, AUSTRALIA

PHILLIP ISLAND SOUTH VICTORIA, VIC

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 1
9 Jan - 29 Jan RED 3
30 Jan - 5 Feb RED 4
6 Feb - 19 Feb WHITE
20 Feb - 12 Mar RED 4
13 Mar - 26 Mar WHITE
27 Mar - 2 Apr RED 4
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 3
10 Apr - 16 Apr RED 1
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 4
1 May - 4 Jun BLUE
5 Jun - 11 Jun RED 4
12 Jun - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 16 Jul RED 3
17 Jul - 23 Jul RED 4
24 Jul - 13 Aug BLUE
14 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 4
25 Sep - 8 Oct RED 3
9 Oct - 29 Oct RED 2
30 Oct - 5 Nov RED 4
6 Nov - 3 Dec WHITE
4 Dec - 17 Dec RED 4
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 2
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 7 Jan RED 1
8 Jan - 28 Jan RED 2
29 Jan - 11 Feb RED 4
12 Feb - 25 Feb RED 3
26 Feb - 11 Mar RED 4
12 Mar - 18 Mar RED 3
19 Mar - 1 Apr WHITE
2 Apr - 15 Apr RED 3
16 Apr - 22 Apr RED 2
23 Apr - 29 Apr RED 3
30 Apr - 10 Jun WHITE
11 Jun - 24 Jun BLUE
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED 4
23 Jul - 16 Sep BLUE
17 Sep - 30 Sep RED 4
1 Oct - 7 Oct RED 3
8 Oct - 21 Oct RED 4
22 Oct - 28 Oct RED 1
29 Oct - 4 Nov RED 3
5 Nov - 9 Dec WHITE
10 Dec - 16 Dec RED 4
17 Dec - 23 Dec RED 3
24 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
  

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE  250  550  400  2500 
WHITE  450  900  700  4300 
RED 4  650  1250  1000  6100 
RED 3  700  1400  1100 6700 
RED 2  800  1650  1300  7800 
RED 1  950  1850  1500  9000 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE  450  850  700  4200 
WHITE  700  1400  1100  6700 
RED 4  1000  1950  1600  9500 
RED 3  1100  2250  1800  10700 
RED 2  1300  2550  2000  12300 
RED 1  1450  2900  2300  13900 

All apartments (except special needs rooms) have external 
stairs and may not be suitable for those with mobility issues.

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE  550  1050  800  5100 
WHITE  850  1700  1300  8100 
RED 4  1200  2400  1900  11500 
RED 3  1350  2750  2200  13100 
RED 2  1600  3150  2550  15250 
RED 1  1800  3550  2800  17100 

3-bedroom
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CLUB WYNDHAM LAKES ENTRANCE
1 THE ESPLANADE, LAKES ENTRANCE, VIC, 3909, AUSTRALIA

CLUB WYNDHAM TORQUAY
100 THE ESPLANADE, TORQUAY, VIC, 3228, AUSTRALIA

LAKES ENTRANCE LAKES DISTRICT, VIC

TORQUAY SURF COAST, VIC

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

SEASONALITY

2021
1 Jan - 7 May RED
8 May - 4 Jun WHITE
5 Jun - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 10 Sep WHITE
 11 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 6 May RED
7 May - 3 Jun WHITE
4 Jun - 24 Jun BLUE
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED
23 Jul - 9 Sep WHITE
 10 Sep - 31 Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m

    
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 200 425 350 2000
WHITE 450 825 550 4000

RED 700 1125 950 6000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 600 925 750 5000
WHITE 850 1250 1100 7000

RED 1100 1600 1400 9000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 850 1250 1100 7000
WHITE 1100 1600 1400 9000

RED 1375 1950 1600 11000

CREDIT CHARTS

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2021
1 Jan - 15 Jan RED 1
16 Jan - 29 Jan RED 2
30 Jan - 19 Feb RED 3
20 Feb - 2 Apr RED 4
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 4
1 May - 14 May WHITE
15 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 3
24 Jul - 13 Aug BLUE
14 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 15 Oct RED 3
16 Oct - 29 Oct WHITE
30 Oct - 3 Dec RED 4
4 Dec - 17 Dec RED 3
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 14 Jan RED 1
15 Jan - 28 Jan RED 2
29 Jan - 18 Feb RED 3
19 Feb - 8 Apr RED 4
9 Apr - 22 Apr RED 2
23 Apr - 29 Apr RED 4
30 May - 13 May WHITE
14 May - 24 Jun BLUE
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED 3
23 Jul - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 14 Oct RED 3
15 Oct - 28 Oct WHITE
29 Oct - 2 Dec RED 4
3 Dec - 16 Dec RED 3
17 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

St
ud

io
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE  650  1350  1000  6300 
WHITE  750  1600  1200  7400 
RED 4  900  1900  1400  8800 
RED 3  1150  2400  1800  11200 
RED 2  1500 3150 2350 14650
RED 1  1950  4100  3050  19050 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 - 

 
Li

m
ite

d 
O

ut
lo

ok
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE  950  1950  1450  9150 
WHITE  1100  2350  1750  10850 
RED 4  1300  2750  2050  12750 
RED 3  1650  3500  2600  16200 
RED 2  2150  4550  3400  21100 
RED 1  2800  5950  4450  27550 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE  1400 2900 2200 13600
WHITE 1700 3500 2650 16450
RED 4 1950 4150 3100 19200
RED 3 2500 5200 3900 24300
RED 2 3250 6850 5100 31800
RED 1 3600 7500 5650 35050

1-
B

ed
ro

om
  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE  800  1650  1200  7700 
WHITE  900  1950  1450  8950 
RED 4  1100  2300  1700  10700 
RED 3  1350  2900  2150  13350 
RED 2  1800  3750  2800  17500 
RED 1  2350  4900  3650  22850 

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m

  
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE  450  950  700  4400 
WHITE  550  1150  850  5350 
RED 4  650  1350  1000  6300 
RED 3  800  1700  1250  7850 
RED 2  1050  2200  1650  10250 
RED 1  1350  2900  2150  13350 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE  1100  2350  1750  10850 
WHITE  1350  2800  2100  13100 
RED 4  1600  3300  2500  15500 
RED 3  2000  4150  3100  19400 
RED 2  2600  5450  4100  25400 
RED 1  3400  7100  5350  33150 

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m

 - 
Li

m
ite

d 
O

ut
lo

ok
  

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE  400  800  600  3800 
WHITE  450  950  700  4400 
RED 4  550  1100  850  5250 
RED 3  700  1400  1050  6650 
RED 2  900  1850  1400  8700 
RED 1  1150  2400  1800  11200 

Please note that this 
property is managed by 
a third party and not by 
the Club or any 
associated Wyndham 
entity.

1-bedroom
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CLUB WYNDHAM MELBOURNE
199 WILLIAM STREET, VIC, 3000, AUSTRALIA

CLUB WYNDHAM SEVEN MILE BEACH
78 SURF ROAD, SEVEN MILE BEACH, TAS, 7170, AUSTRALIA

MELBOURNE CITY, VIC

SEVEN MILE BEACH HOBART, TAS

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY
2021
1 Jan - 29 Jan RED 1
30 Jan - 12 Feb WHITE
13 Feb - 2 Apr RED 2
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 1
17 Apr - 7 May RED 2
8 May - 21 May WHITE
22 May - 4 Jun BLUE
5 Jun - 11 Jun WHITE
12 Jun - 18 Jun RED 2
19 Jun - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 2
24 Jul - 30 Jul BLUE
31 Jul - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 2
25 Sep - 8 Oct RED 1
9 Oct - 29 Oct RED 2
30 Oct - 5 Nov RED 1
6 Nov - 17 Dec RED 2
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 28 Jan RED 1
29 Jan - 4 Feb WHITE
5 Feb - 8 Apr RED 2
9 Apr - 22 Apr RED 1
23 Apr - 6 May RED 2
7 May - 27 May WHITE
28 May - 10 Jun BLUE
11 Jun - 24 Jun WHITE
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED 2
23 Jul - 29 Jul BLUE
30 Jul - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 23 Sep RED 2
24 Sep - 7 Oct RED 1
8 Oct - 28 Oct RED 2
29 Oct - 4 Nov RED 1
5 Nov - 16 Dec RED 2
17 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2-
B

ed
ro

om
2-

B
at

h 
D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
4 

or
 6

) BLUE 1450 1900 1650 11250
WHITE 1750 2250 1950 13450
RED 2 2200 2800 2450 16850
RED 1 3100 3950 3450 23750

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1300 1650 1450 9950
WHITE 1550 1950 1700 11800
RED 2 1900 2450 2150 14650
RED 1 2700 3450 3000 20700

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1200 1550 1350 9250
WHITE 1450 1850 1600 11100
RED 2 1800 2300 2000 13800
RED 1 2500 3200 2800 19200

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 2200 2850 2500 17000
WHITE 2650 3400 3000 20400
RED 2 3350 4250 3750 25650
RED 1 4650 5950 5200 35700

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

1-
B

at
h 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

4 
or

 6
) BLUE 1400 1800 1550 10750

WHITE 1650 2150 1850 12750
RED 2 2100 2650 2350 16050

RED 1 2900 3750 3250 22350

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)
BLUE 2650 3400 3000 20400

WHITE 3200 4100 3600 24600
RED 2 4000 5100 4500 30700
RED 1 5600 7150 6250 42950

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 2

)

BLUE 1050 1300 1150 7950
WHITE 1250 1600 1400 9600
RED 2 1550 2000 1750 11950
RED 1 2150 2800 2450 16650

2021
1 Jan - 29 Jan RED 1
30 Jan - 12 Feb RED 3
13 Feb - 2 Apr RED 2
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 1
10 Apr - 30 Apr RED 2
1 May - 14 May WHITE
15 May - 28  May BLUE
29 May - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 2
24 Jul - 13 Aug WHITE
14 Aug - 27 Aug BLUE
28 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 15 Oct RED 2
16 Oct - 22 Oct RED 3
23 Oct - 5 Nov WHITE
6 Nov - 10 Dec RED 3
11 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 28 Jan RED 1
29 Jan - 11 Feb RED 3
12 Feb - 15 Apr RED 2
16 Apr - 22 Apr RED 1
23 Apr - 29 Apr RED 2
30 Apr - 13 May WHITE
14 May - 27 May BLUE
28 May - 24 Jun WHITE
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED 2
23 Jul - 12 Aug WHITE
13 Aug - 26 Aug BLUE
27 Aug - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 14 Oct RED 2
15 Oct - 21 Oct RED 3
22 Oct - 4 Nov WHITE
5 Nov - 9 Dec RED 3
10 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 200 400 300 1900
WHITE 350 700 500 3300
RED 3 650 1400 1000 6400
RED 2 1100 2200 1650 10450
RED 1 1550 3250 2450 15150

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 350 700 500 3300
WHITE 550 1150 850 5350
RED 3 1000 2050 1550 9650
RED 2 1600 3350 2500 15600
RED 1 2350 4850 3650 22750

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 550 1050 800 5100
WHITE 850 1750 1300 8200
RED 3 1550 3200 2400 15000
RED 2 2350 4900 3800 23000
RED 1 3400 7000 5400 330003-

B
ed

ro
om

  
D

el
ux

e 
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 450 950 700 4400
WHITE 800 1550 1150 7450
RED 3 1350 2850 2100 13200
RED 2 2200 4575 3450 21400
RED 1 3250 6750 5050 31550

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 150 350 250 1550
WHITE 300 650 500 3000
RED 3 600 1250 900 5800
RED 2 950 2000 1500 9300
RED 1 1400 2900 2150 13550

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 450 900 650 4250
WHITE 700 1500 1100 6900
RED 3 1300 2650 2000 12500
RED 2 1975 4050 3000 19000
RED 1 2800 5750 4300 270003-

B
ed

ro
om

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 300 600 450 2850
WHITE 550 1100 850 5250
RED 3 1100 2300 1750 10750
RED 2 1800 3750 2800 17500
RED 1 2650 5500 4100 25700

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 550 1100 850 5250
WHITE 900 1850 1400 8700
RED 3 1600 3350 2500 15600
RED 2 2450 4825 3700 23150
RED 1 3550 7050 5350 33650 4-

B
ed

ro
om

 
G

ra
nd

 
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE 750 1550 1150 7250
WHITE 1250 2600 1950 12150
RED 3 2250 4700 3500 21900
RED 2 3300 6500 4800 31000
RED 1 4000 8400 6200 39000

All standard 3-bedroom apartments and 2 and 3-bedroom 
Deluxe apartments have internal stairs and may not be 
suitable for those with mobility issues.

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l  

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 700 1425 1050 6700
WHITE 1150 2350 1750 11050
RED 3 2050 4250 3200 19900
RED 2 3000 5850 4300 28000
RED 1 4300 8650 6500 41000

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 255 500 347 2367
WHITE 400 800 600 3800
RED 3 700 1450 1100 6800
RED 2 1150 2350 1750 11050
RED 1 1650 3450 2550 16050

Parking is limited and incurs an additional 
charge, which is subject to price fluctuation.

2-bedroom

2-bedroom Grand

2-bedroom Presidential 

S
EV

EN
 M

ILE B
EA

C
H

 - TA
S

M
A

N
IA

, A
U

ST
R

A
LIA

M
ELB

O
U

R
N

E - V
IC

T
O

R
IA

, A
U

ST
R

A
LIA

17



CLUB WYNDHAM DUNSBOROUGH
700 CAVES ROAD, DUNSBOROUGH, WA, 6281, AUSTRALIA

CLUB WYNDHAM PERTH
32 OUTRAM STREET, WEST PERTH, WA, 6005, AUSTRALIA

DUNSBOROUGH MARGARET RIVER REGION, WA

PERTH CITY, WA

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 2
9 Jan - 22 Jan RED 4
23 Jan - 29 Jan RED 5
30 Jan - 26 Feb WHITE
27 Feb - 26 Mar RED 7
27 Mar - 2 Apr RED 5
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 3
10 Apr - 30 Apr RED 5
1 May - 7 May WHITE
8 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 5
24 Jul - 6 Aug BLUE
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 22 Oct RED 5
23 Oct - 12 Nov RED 6
13 Nov - 10 Dec RED 7
11 Dec - 17 Dec RED 6
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 2
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 7 Jan RED 2
8 Jan - 21 Jan RED 4
22 Jan - 28 Jan RED 5
29 Jan - 25 Feb WHITE
26 Feb - 25 Mar RED 7
26 Mar - 15 Apr RED 5
16 Apr - 22 Apr RED 3
23 Apr - 29 Apr RED 5
30 Apr - 6 May WHITE
7 May - 24 Jun BLUE
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED 5
23 Jul - 5 Aug BLUE
6 Aug - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 21 Oct RED 5
22 Oct - 11 Nov RED 6
12 Nov - 9 Dec RED 7
10 Dec - 16 Dec RED 6
17 Dec - 23 Dec RED 2
24 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

SEASONALITY
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s 
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BLUE 350 1150 550 4250
WHITE 550 1750 1000 6700
RED 7 600 1850 1200 7300
RED 6 850 2250 1450 9350
RED 5 1150 2850 1950 12250
RED 4 1950 3150 2250 16350
RED 3 2350 3450 2850 19150
RED 2 2550 3750 3150 20850
RED 1 3450 4650 3750 26850

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
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 D

el
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e
(S

le
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s 
2)

BLUE 250 900 450 3250
WHITE 400 1300 750 4950
RED 7 450 1400 950 5550
RED 6 700 1700 1150 7350
RED 5 950 2100 1450 9450
RED 4 1450 2350 1750 12250
RED 3 1850 2650 2150 14850
RED 2 1950 2850 2350 15850
RED 1 2650 3550 2850 20550

2-
B
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ro
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 G

ra
nd

 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 450 1650 850 5950
WHITE 750 2350 1450 9150
RED 7 800 2550 1650 9950
RED 6 1300 3050 2050 13350
RED 5 1700 3800 2650 17050
RED 4 2550 4250 3050 21750
RED 3 3250 4800 3950 26550
RED 2 3450 5100 4300 28300
RED 1 4750 6200 5100 36500

This resort is a two-storey building with no elevator access. If you require a ground floor 
apartment, please ensure you book the room type located on the ground floor.

CREDIT CHARTS
Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 

TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
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BLUE 200 800 400 2800
WHITE 350 1150 700 4400
RED 7 400 1250 800 4900
RED 6 600 1500 1000 6400
RED 5 800 1900 1300 8300
RED 4 1300 2100 1500 10900
RED 3 1600 2300 1900 12900
RED 2 1700 2500 2100 13900
RED 1 2300 3100 2500 17900

2-
B
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 D
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e
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s 
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BLUE 350 1350 700 4800
WHITE 600 1950 1200 7500
RED 7 650 2050 1350 8050
RED 6 1100 2500 1650 11050
RED 5 1350 3100 2150 13750
RED 4 2150 3500 2550 18150
RED 3 2650 3850 3150 21450
RED 2 2850 4150 3500 23200
RED 1 3850 5100 4200 29800

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le
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s 

6)

BLUE 275 1200 600 4100
WHITE 550 1600 1100 6500
RED 7 600 1900 1200 7400
RED 6 900 2200 1500 9500
RED 5 1150 2800 1800 12000
RED 4 1900 3050 2200 15900
RED 3 2350 3350 2800 18900
RED 2 2500 3800 3000 20600
RED 1 3400 4550 3600 26300

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 2
9 Jan - 12 Mar RED 4
13 Mar - 2 Apr RED 5
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 3
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 4
1 May - 21 May WHITE
22 May - 11 Jun BLUE
12 Jun - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 4
24 Jul - 13 Aug WHITE
14 Aug - 17 Sep RED 5
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 3
2 Oct - 15 Oct RED 4
16 Oct - 26 Nov RED 5
27 Nov - 17 Dec RED 4
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 3
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 7 Jan RED 2
8 Jan - 11 Mar RED 4
12 Mar - 1 Apr RED 5
2 Apr - 8 Apr RED 4
9 Apr - 22 Apr RED 3
23 Apr - 29 Apr RED 4
30 Apr - 20 May WHITE
21 May - 10 Jun BLUE
11 Jun - 24 Jun WHITE
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED 4
23 Jul - 12 Aug WHITE
13 Aug - 16 Sep RED 5
17 Sep - 30 Sep RED 3
1 Oct - 14 Oct RED 4
15 Oct - 25 Nov RED 5
26 Nov - 16 Dec RED 4
17 Dec - 23 Dec RED 3
24 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Parking is limited and incurs an additional 
charge, which is subject to price fluctuation.
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B
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BLUE  1150  4000  1500  14100 
WHITE  1550  4125  2175  16625 
RED 5  2250  4150  2500  19800 
RED 4  2850  4350  3100  23200 
RED 3  3300  4400  3600  25600 
RED 2  3800  4500  3900  28100 
RED 1  4000  4800  4200  29800 
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B
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e 
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s 
4)

BLUE  850 3100  1100  10700 
WHITE  1150  3250  1600  12700 
RED 5  1350  3300  1750  13750 
RED 4  1950  3350  2300  16800 
RED 3  2550  3500  2800  20000 
RED 2  3000  3450  3000  21900 
RED 1  3050  3700  3200  22800

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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e 
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le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 700  2450  850  8550 
WHITE  950  2500  1300  10100 
RED 5 1050  2550  1400  10700 
RED 4 1500  2600  1950  13150 
RED 3 2000  2750  2200  15700 
RED 2 2300  2800  2300  17100 
RED 1 2400  2900  2500  17900 

Studio Deluxe

Studio Deluxe
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CLUB WYNDHAM WANAKA
109 MOUNT ASPIRING ROAD, LAKE WANAKA, OTAGO, 9305, NEW ZEALAND

RAMADA RESORT BY WYNDHAM ROTORUA MARAMA
1420 HAMURANA ROAD, ROTORUA, 3074, NEW ZEALAND

WANAKA SOUTH ISLAND, NEW ZEALAND

ROTORUA NORTH ISLAND, NEW ZEALAND

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2021
1 Jan - 30 Apr RED
1 May - 21  May WHITE
22  May - 11 Jun BLUE
12 Jun - 18 Jun WHITE
19 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 27 Aug BLUE
28 Aug - 10 Sep WHITE
11 Sep - 22  Oct RED

23 Oct - 5 Nov WHITE

6 Nov - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 29 Apr RED
30 Apr - 20 May WHITE
21  May - 10 Jun BLUE
11 Jun - 17 Jun WHITE
18 Jun - 22 Jul RED
23 Jul - 26 Aug BLUE
27 Aug - 9 Sep WHITE
10 Sep - 21  Oct RED

22 Oct - 4 Nov WHITE

5 Nov - 31  Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
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s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B
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D
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e
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s 

6)

BLUE 850 1275 1050 7000
WHITE 1150 1600 1200 9000

RED 1400 1950 1500 11000

3-
B

ed
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D
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e

(S
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ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1150 1600 1200 9000
WHITE 1400 1950 1500 11000

RED 1650 2250 1900 13000

All apartments (except special needs rooms) have both internal and external stairs and may not 
be suitable for those with mobility issues.

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

3-
B

ed
ro
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(S
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s 
8)

BLUE 1000 1450 1100 8000
WHITE 1250 1800 1400 10000

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

2021
1 Jan - 22 Jan RED 1
23 Jan - 29 Jan RED 3
30 Jan - 12 Feb RED 5
13 Feb - 2 Apr RED 6
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 1
10 Apr - 23 Apr RED 2
24 Apr - 30 Apr RED 4
1 May - 25 Jun RED 9
26 Jun - 2 Jul RED 2
3 Jul - 16 Jul RED 3
17 Jul - 13 Aug RED 4
14 Aug - 27 Aug RED 5
28 Aug - 10 Sep RED 6
11 Sep - 17 Sep RED 7
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 2
25 Sep - 8 Oct RED 3
9 Oct - 15 Oct RED 4
16 Oct - 12 Nov RED 8
13 Nov - 24 Dec RED 7
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 21 Jan RED 1
22 Jan - 28 Jan RED 3
29 Jan - 11 Feb RED 5
12 Feb - 1 Apr RED 6
2 Apr - 15 Apr RED 2
16 Apr - 22 Apr RED 1
23 Apr - 29 Apr RED 4
30 May - 24 Jun RED 9
25 Jun - 1 Jul RED 2
2 Jul - 15 Jul RED 3
16 Jul - 12 Aug RED 4
13 Aug - 26 Aug RED 5
27 Aug - 9 Sep RED 6
10 Sep - 16 Sep RED 7
17 Sep - 23 Sep RED 2
24 Sep - 7 Oct RED 3
8 Oct - 14 Oct RED 4
15 Oct - 11 Nov RED 8
12 Nov - 23 Dec RED 7
24 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

1-
B

ed
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e 
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RED 9  700  1400  1050  6650 
RED 8  800  1650  1200  7700 
RED 7  1050  2175  1600  10150 
RED 6  1425  3000  2200  13900 
RED 5  1625  3350  2600  15800 
RED 4  1750  3675  2750  17100 
RED 3  1925  4050  3050  18850 
RED 2  2075  4375  3250  20300 
RED 1  2225  4675  3500  21750 

3-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

RED 9 850 1780 1320 8280
RED 8 980 2050 1520 9540
RED 7 1290 2710 2020 12600
RED 6 1770 3720 2760 17280
RED 5 2010 4220 3140 19620
RED 4 2180 4560 3400 21240
RED 3 2400 5030 3740 23400
RED 2 2580 5420 4040 25200
RED 1 2770 5800 4320 27000

3-
B
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l 

(S
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s 

6)

RED 9  1325  2775  2000  12850 
RED 8  1525  3175  2300  14750 
RED 7  2025  4200  3100  19600 
RED 6  2775  5775  4250  26900 
RED 5  3125  6600  5100  30800 
RED 4  3375  7100  5300  33000 
RED 3  3731  7826  5824  36400 
RED 2  4018  8428  6272  39200 
RED 1  4305  9030  6720  42000 

2-
B

ed
ro
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(S

le
ep

s 
6)

RED 9 730 1530 1150 7130
RED 8 840 1770 1315 8215
RED 7 1110 2330 1750 10850
RED 6 1525 3200 2380 14880
RED 5 1730 3640 2695 16895
RED 4 1880 3920 2930 18290
RED 3 2070 4330 3210 20150
RED 2 2220 4670 3480 21700
RED 1 2380 5000 3730 23250

3-
B
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e
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RED 9  900  1850  1350  8650 
RED 8  1025  2150  1550  9950 
RED 7  1375  2825  2100  13250 
RED 6  1850  3900  2850  18050 
RED 5  2125  4400  3400  20700 
RED 4  2300  4800  3550  22350 
RED 3  2525  5300  3900  24600 
RED 2  2725  5700  4200  26500 
RED 1  2900  6100  4550  28350 

4-
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8)

RED 9  1575  3275  2350  15200 
RED 8  1800  3775  2700  17450 
RED 7  2375  4975  3650  23100 
RED 6  3250  6825  5000  31650 
RED 5  3700  7725  5950  36200 
RED 4  4000  8375  6200  38950 
RED 3  4400  9250  6800  42900 
RED 2  4750  9925  7350  46200 
RED 1  5075  10650  7900  49500 

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
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s 
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RED 9 480 970 740 4600
RED 8 550 1130 840 5300
RED 7 720 1500 1120 7000
RED 6 980 2070 1540 9600
RED 5 1120 2340 1740 10900
RED 4 1210 2540 1880 11800
RED 3 1340 2790 2060 13000
RED 2 1435 3010 2240 14000
RED 1 1540 3220 2400 15000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B
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s 
4)

RED 9 640 1330 990 6210
RED 8 730 1540 1155 7155
RED 7 970 2030 1510 9450
RED 6 1330 2780 2080 12960
RED 5 1510 3160 2355 14715
RED 4 1630 3430 2550 15930
RED 3 1800 3770 2810 17550
RED 2 1940 4060 3020 18900
RED 1 2080 4350 3230 20250

3-bedroom

2-bedroom 
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CLUB WYNDHAM DENARAU ISLAND
NAREWA ROAD, NADI, DENARAU ISLAND, FIJI

CLUB WYNDHAM DREAMLAND BALI
KAWASAN PECATU INDAH, JL. PANTAI DREAMLAND - PECATU, KUTA SELATAN, BALI 80364, INDONESIA

DENARAU ISLAND FIJI

DREAMLAND BALI, INDONESIA

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

Environment Climate 
Adaptation Levy (ECAL)
Please note that in 
addition to the credit 
rates that will apply for 
your stay at this resort, 
stays in Fiji will incur an 
Environment Climate 
Adaptation Levy (ECAL) 
to be paid in Fijian 
dollars upon check-out, 
calculated based on 
the length of your stay 
as applied to the table. 
ECAL is subject to 
change.

Further details of the 
government fees can be 
obtained from the Owner 
Services team at (or 
prior to) booking.

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

2021
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 1
9 Jan - 29 Jan RED 3
30 Jan - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 3
1 May - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 11 Jun BLUE
12 Jun - 18 Jun WHITE
19 Jun - 25 Jun RED 3
26 Jun - 9 Jul RED 1
10 Jul - 20 Aug RED 3
21 Aug - 10 Sep WHITE
11 Sep - 17 Sep RED 3
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 8 Oct RED 3
9 Oct - 19 Nov WHITE
20 Nov - 3 Dec BLUE
4 Dec - 17 Dec WHITE
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 3
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 7 Jan RED 1
8 Jan - 28 Jan RED 3
29 Jan - 1 Apr WHITE
2 Apr - 8 Apr RED 3
9 Apr - 22 Apr RED 2
23 Apr - 29 Apr RED 3
30 Apr - 27 May WHITE
28 May - 10 Jun BLUE
11 Jun - 17 Jun WHITE
18 Jun - 24 Jun RED 3
25 Jun - 8 Jul RED 1
9 Jul - 19 Aug RED 3
20 Aug - 9 Sep WHITE
10 Sep - 16 Sep RED 3
17 Sep - 30 Sep RED 2
1 Oct - 7 Oct RED 3
8 Oct - 18 Nov WHITE
19 Nov - 2 Dec BLUE
3 Dec - 16 Dec WHITE
17 Dec - 23 Dec RED 3
24 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY
Nightly Rate  

(in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
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(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 950 1300 1100 7500
WHITE 1150 1550 1300 9000
RED 3 1350 1850 1550 10650
RED 2 1450 1950 1650 11350
RED 1 1550 2100 1750 12150

Nightly Rate  
(in Vacation Credits) Weekly 

TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

D
el

ux
e 

C
ou

rt
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rd
 

St
ud

io
 (S

le
ep

s 
2) BLUE 1150 1550 1300 9000

WHITE 1400 1900 1600 11000
RED 3 1600 2200 1850 12650
RED 2 1750 2350 2000 13700
RED 1 1850 2500 2100 14500

1-
B
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G
ra

nd
  

(S
le
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s 

2)

BLUE 2050 2800 2350 16150
WHITE 2450 3350 2850 19350
RED 3 2900 3900 3300 22700
RED 2 3100 4200 3550 24350
RED 1 3300 4450 3750 25850

1-
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2)

BLUE 2100 2900 2450 16650
WHITE 2550 3450 2900 20000
RED 3 2950 4050 3400 23300
RED 2 3200 4300 3650 25050
RED 1 3400 4600 3900 26700 2-

B
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l V
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a 
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ep

s 
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BLUE 2550 3500 2950 20150
WHITE 3100 4200 3550 24350
RED 3 3600 4900 4100 28300
RED 2 3850 5250 4400 30300
RED 1 4100 5600 4700 32300

1-
B

ed
ro
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(S
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s 
2)

BLUE 1350 1850 1550 10650
WHITE 1600 2200 1850 12650
RED 3 1900 2550 2150 14850
RED 2 2050 2750 2300 16000
RED 1 2150 2950 2450 16950

A rollaway bed may be requested for all room types except the Deluxe Courtyard 
Studio to accommodate an additional person. An additional charge will apply and 
must be requested at time of booking.

All apartments have at least one step leading to them, and some have access only via 
an external staircase. This may not be suitable for those with mobility issues.
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RED 1750 2450 2100 14000
ECAL $8.86 $12.40 $10.63 $70.86
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RED 1950 2650 2400 15500
ECAL $9.87 $13.41 $12.15 $78.45
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RED 2900 4000 3400 23000
ECAL $14.68  $20.25  $17.21  $116.41
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RED 2400 3300 2800 19000

ECAL $12.15  $16.70  $14.17  $96.16
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RED 3600 4900 4300 28500
ECAL $18.22  $24.80  $21.76  $144.25
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6) RED 2650 3600 3200 21000

ECAL $13.41  $18.22  $16.20  $106.29
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RED 2150 2900 2600 17000
ECAL  $10.88 $14.68 $13.16 $86.04

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits)
Weekly Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B
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om
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s 
4)

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000
ECAL  $6.33  $9.11 $7.09 $50.61

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits)
Weekly Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
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RED 1500 2100 1800 12000
ECAL $7.59 $10.63 $9.11 $60.74
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s 
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RED 1500 2100 1800 12000
ECAL $7.59 $10.63 $9.11 $60.74

2-bedroom Deluxe

1-bedroom Presidential Villa

1-Bedroom
Special Needs
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CLUB WYNDHAM SEA PEARL PHUKET
12/1-9 PRABARAMEE RD, PATONG, PHUKET 83150, THAILAND

CLUB WYNDHAM KONA
75-5961 ALI’I DRIVE, KAILUA-KONA, BIG ISLAND, HI 96740

PHUKET THAILAND

BIG ISLAND (KONA) HAWAII, USA

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 1
9 Jan - 15 Jan RED 2
16 Jan - 5 Feb RED 3
6 Feb - 12 Feb RED 2
13 Feb - 26 Feb WHITE
27 Feb - 19 Mar BLUE
20 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 30 Apr RED 3
1 May - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 9 Jul RED 1
10 Jul - 23 Jul RED 3
24 Jul - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 15 Oct RED 3
16 Oct - 22 Oct WHITE
23 Oct - 19 Nov BLUE
20 Nov - 26 Nov WHITE
27 Nov - 24 Dec RED 3
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 7 Jan RED 1
8 Jan - 14 Jan RED 2
15 Jan - 4 Feb RED 3
5 Feb - 11 Feb RED 2
12 Feb - 18 Feb WHITE
19 Feb - 25 Mar BLUE
26 Mar - 1 Apr WHITE
2 Apr - 29 Apr RED 3
30 Apr - 24 Jun WHITE
25 Jun - 8 Jul RED 1
9 Jul - 22 Jul RED 3
23 Jul - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 30 Sep RED 2
1 Oct - 14 Oct RED 3
15 Oct - 28 Oct WHITE
29 Oct - 11 Nov BLUE
12 Nov - 25 Nov WHITE
26 Nov - 23 Dec RED 3
24 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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BLUE 650 850 750 5050
WHITE 1000 1250 1150 7650
RED 3 1800 2250 2050 13750
RED 2 2650 3300 3050 20250
RED 1 3000 3750 3450 22950
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s 
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BLUE  1100  1400  1300  8500
WHITE  1650  2100  1900  12700
RED 3  3000  3750  3450  22950
RED 2  4450  5550  5100  34000
RED 1  5000  6250  5750  38250

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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BLUE 600 750 700 4600
WHITE 900 1150 1050 6950
RED 3 1650 2100 1900 12700
RED 2 2450 3100 2850 18850
RED 1 2750 3450 3200 21100

1-
B
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G
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s 
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BLUE  1050  1350  1200  8100
WHITE  1600  2000  1850  12250
RED 3  2850  3600  3300  21900

RED 2  4250  5300  4900  32500

RED 1  4800  6000  5500  36700
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BLUE  1400 1750 1650 10750
WHITE 2100 2650 2450 16150
RED 3 3800 4750 4400 29100
RED 2 5650 7050 6500 43200
RED 1 6350 7950 7300 48600
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BLUE 1200 1550 1350 9250
WHITE 1800 2250 2100 13800
RED 3 3200 4050 3750 24650
RED 2 4800 6000 5550 36750

RED 1 5400 6750 6200 41300

2-
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4)

BLUE 1350 1750 1550 10450
WHITE 2050 2600 2400 15800
RED 3 3650 4600 4250 28050
RED 2 5450 6800 6300 41700
RED 1 6150 7700 7050 47050
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BLUE 1400 1800 1600 10800
WHITE 2100 2650 2450 16150
RED 3 3750 4750 4350 28850
RED 2 5600 7000 6450 42850
RED 1 6350 7900 7250 48450

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2021
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

Weekly 
Total

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED  18000 

All bookings must be made in 7-night 
blocks, with arrivals and departures 
on a fixed day.

TOT (Transient Occupancy Tax) 
applies and needs to be paid to the 
resort directly on departure. This tax 
is imposed by the state government 
in Hawaii.

2-bedroom Deluxe

2-Bedroom Deluxe
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CLUB WYNDHAM BALI HAI
4970 PEPELANI LOOP, PRINCEVILLE, KAUAI, HI 96722

CLUB WYNDHAM KA ‘EO KAI
3970 WYLLIE ROAD, PRINCEVILLE, KAUAI, HI 96722

KAUAI HAWAII, USA

KAUAI HAWAII, USA

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY
Weekly 

Total
1-

B
ed

ro
om

(S
le

ep
s 

4)
RED 13500

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED 18000

2021
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

2022 
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

All bookings must be made in 7-night 
blocks, with arrivals and departures 
on a fixed day.

TOT (Transient Occupancy Tax) 
applies and needs to be paid to the 
resort directly on departure. This tax 
is imposed by the state government 
in Hawaii.

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2021
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

2022
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

Weekly 
Total

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED  18000 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED  19000 

All bookings must be made in 7-night 
blocks, with arrivals and departures 
on a fixed day.

TOT (Transient Occupancy Tax) 
applies and needs to be paid to the 
resort directly on departure. This tax 
is imposed by the state government in 
Hawaii.

2-bedroom Deluxe

2-bedroom

K
A

U
A

I - H
A

W
A

II, U
SA

K
A

U
A

I - H
A

W
A

II, U
SA
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CHUBU

TOHOKU

KANTO

Kanagawa

Shizouka

Chiba

Tochigi

Gunma

Nagano

Yamanashi

Fukushima

Legend

Izu-Kogen Annex
Izu-Kogen

Atami

Kawaguhiko

Yamanakako

Tateshina

Karuizawa

Hakone-Gora

Awa-Kamogawa

Onjuku

Book online or through Owner Services

Fill out a form to request

Katsuura East

Hakone-Miyagino

Urabandai

Nasu

Kusatsu

JAPAN

Tokyo

JAPAN PROPERTIES

Please note some of these resorts may be 
managed by a third party and not by the Club or 
any associated Wyndham entity.
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JAPAN SEASONALITY 1

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2021
1 Jan - 2 Jan RED 1
3 Jan RED 2
4 Jan - 5 Jan RED 3
6 Jan - 8 Jan WHITE 
9 Jan - 10 Jan RED 4 
11 Jan - 15 Jan BLUE 
16 Jan RED 4 
17 Jan - 22 Jan BLUE 
23 Jan RED 4 
24 Jan - 29 Jan BLUE 
30 Jan RED 4 
31 Jan - 5 Feb BLUE 
6 Feb RED 4 
7 Feb - 12 Feb BLUE 
13 Feb RED 4 
14 Feb - 19 Feb BLUE 
20 Feb - 22 Feb RED 4 
23 Feb - 26 Feb BLUE 
27 Feb RED 4 
28 Feb - 5 Mar BLUE 
6 Mar RED 4 

7 Mar - 12 Mar BLUE
13 Mar RED 4 
14 Mar - 19 Mar WHITE 
20 Mar RED 4 
21 Mar - 26 Mar RED 5
27 Mar RED 4 
28 Mar - 2 Apr RED 5
3 Apr RED 4 
4 Apr - 9 Apr WHITE 
10 Apr RED 4 
11 Apr - 16 Apr WHITE 
17 Apr RED 4 
18 Apr - 23 Apr WHITE 
24 Apr - 30 Apr RED 2
1 May - 4 May RED 1
5 May - 8 May RED 2
9 May - 14 May WHITE 
15 May RED 4 
16 May - 21 May WHITE 
22 May RED 4 
23 May - 28 May WHITE 
29 May RED 4 

30 May - 4 Jun WHITE 
5 Jun RED 4 
6 Jun - 11 Jun WHITE 
12 Jun RED 4 
13 Jun - 18 Jun WHITE 
19 Jun RED 4 
20 Jun - 25 Jun WHITE 
26 Jun RED 4 
27 Jun - 2 Jul WHITE 
3 Jul RED 4 
4 Jul -9 Jul WHITE 
10 Jul RED 4 
11 Jul - 16 Jul WHITE 
17 Jul - 18 Jul RED 3
19 Jul - 23 Jul WHITE 
24 Jul - 31 Jul RED 4 
1 Aug - 6 Aug RED 3
7 Aug - 14 Aug RED 1 
15 Aug - 20 Aug RED 3 
21 Aug RED 2
22 Aug - 24 Aug RED 3 
25 Aug - 27 Aug RED 4 

28 Aug RED 3
29 Aug - 31 Aug RED 4 
1 Sep - 3 Sep RED 5 
4 Sep RED 4 
5 Sep - 10 Sep RED 5 
11 Sep RED 4 
12 Sep - 17 Sep RED 5 
18 Sep - 19 Sep RED 3
20 Sep - 24 Sep RED 5 
25 Sep RED 4 
26 Sep - 1 Oct RED 5 
2 Oct RED 4 
3 Oct - 8 Oct RED 5 
9 Oct - 10 Oct RED 4 
11 Oct - 15 Oct RED 5 
16 Oct RED 4 
17 Oct - 22 Oct RED 5 
23 Oct RED 4 
24 Oct - 29 Oct RED 5 
30 Oct RED 4 
31 Oct RED 5
1 Nov - 5 Nov BLUE  

6 Nov RED 5 
7 Nov - 12 Nov BLUE  
13 Nov RED 5 
14 Nov - 19 Nov BLUE  
20 Nov RED 5 
21 Nov - 23 Nov WHITE 
24 Nov - 26 Nov BLUE  
27 Nov RED 5
28 Nov - 3 Dec BLUE  
4 Dec RED 5
5 Dec - 10 Dec BLUE 
11 Dec RED 5
12 Dec - 17 Dec BLUE 
18 Dec RED 5 
19 Dec - 24 Dec WHITE 
25 Dec - 28 Dec RED 5
29 Dec - 30 Dec RED 2 
31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 2 Jan RED 1 
3 Jan RED 2 
4 Jan - 5 Jan RED 3
6 Jan - 7 Jan WHITE
8 Jan - 9 Jan RED 4 
10 Jan - 14 Jan BLUE 
15 Jan RED 4 
16 Jan - 21 Jan BLUE 
22 Jan RED 4 
23 Jan - 28 Jan BLUE 
29 Jan RED 4 
30 Jan - 4 Feb BLUE 
5 Feb RED 4 
6 Feb - 10 Feb BLUE 
11 Feb - 12 Feb RED 4 
13 Feb - 18 Feb BLUE 
19 Feb - 20 Feb RED 4 
21 Feb - 25 Feb BLUE 
26 Feb RED 4 
27 Feb - 4 Mar BLUE 

5 Mar RED 4 
6 Mar - 11 Mar BLUE 
12 Mar RED 4 
13 Mar - 18 Mar WHITE
19 Mar - 20 Mar RED 4 
21 Mar - 25 Mar RED 5
26 Mar RED 4 
27 Mar - 1 Apr RED 5
2 Apr RED 4 
3 Apr - 8 Apr WHITE
9 Apr RED 4 
10 Apr - 15 Apr WHITE
16 Apr RED 4 
17 Apr - 22 Apr WHITE
23 Apr - 2 May RED 2
3 May - 5 May RED 1
6 May - 7 May RED 2
8 May - 13 May WHITE
14 May RED 4 
15 May 20 May WHITE
21 May RED 4 

22 May - 27 May WHITE
28 May RED 4 
29 May - 3 Jun WHITE
4 Jun RED 4 
5 Jun - 10 Jun WHITE
11 Jun RED 4 
12 Jun - 17 Jun WHITE
18 Jun RED 4 
19 Jun - 24 Jun WHITE
25 Jun RED 4 
26 Jun - 1 Jul WHITE
2 Jul RED 4 
3 Jul -8 Jul WHITE
9 Jul RED 4 
10 Jul - 15 Jul WHITE
16 Jul - 17 Jul RED 3
18 Jul - 22 Jul WHITE
23 Jul - 31 Jul RED 4 
1 Aug - 5 Aug RED 3
6 Aug - 13 Aug RED 1 
14 Aug - 24 Aug RED 3 

25 Aug - 26 Aug RED 4 
27 Aug RED 3 
28 Aug - 31 Aug RED 4 
1 Sep - 2 Sep RED 5 
3 Sep RED 4 
4 Sep - 9 Sep RED 5 
10 Sep RED 4 
11 Sep - 16 Sep RED 5 
17 Sep - 18 Sep RED 3 
19 Sep - 22 Sep RED 5 
23 Sep - 24 Sep RED 3
25 Sep - 30 Sep RED 5 
1 Oct RED 4 
2 Oct - 7 Oct RED 5 
8 Oct - 9 Oct RED 4 
10 Oct - 14 Oct RED 5 
15 Oct RED 4 
16 Oct - 21 Oct RED 5 
22 Oct RED 4 
23 Oct - 28 Oct RED 5 
29 Oct RED 4 

30 Oct - 31 Oct RED 5 
1 Nov - 4 Nov BLUE
5 Nov RED 5
6 Nov - 11 Nov BLUE
12 Nov RED 5 
13 Nov - 18 Nov BLUE
19 Nov RED 5 
20 Nov - 25 Nov BLUE
26 Nov RED 5 
27 Nov - 2 Dec BLUE
3 Dec RED 5
4 Dec - 9 Dec BLUE
10 Dec RED 5 
11 Dec - 16 Dec BLUE
17 Dec RED 5 
18 Dec - 23 Dec WHITE
24 Dec - 28 Dec RED 5
29 Dec - 30 Dec RED 2 
31 Dec RED 1

Superior Twin
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CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT ONJUKU
2163-97 HAMA, ONJUKU-CHO, ISUMI DISTRICT, CHIBA 299-5107, JAPAN

ONJUKU JAPAN

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

SEASON

Japanese 
Futon  

Ocean View 
 (Sleeps 5)

Japanese 
Hollywood 

Twin Ocean 
View (Sleeps 3)

Japanese Twin 
Ocean View 
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 3)

Japanese Twin  
Ocean View  

(Sleeps 3)

Twin Garden 
View (Sleeps 3)

Japanese 
Futon  

Ocean View  
Pet Friendly 

(Sleeps 4)

Twin Garden 
View Pet 
Friendly 

(Sleeps 3)

RED 1 3400 3400 3400 3400 3000 3400 3200

RED 2 2600 2600 2600 2600 2200 2600 2400

RED 3 1800 1800 1800 1800 1300 1800 1600

RED 4 1300 1300 1300 1300 900 1300 1100

RED 5 900 900 900 900 400 900 400

WHITE 500 500 500 500 300 500 300

BLUE 400 400 400 400 200 400 200

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE LAKE RESORT (URABANDAI)
YUDAIRAYAMA-1171-1 HIBARA, KITASHIOBARA, YAMA-GUN, FUKUSHIMA 969-2701, JAPAN

FUKUSHIMA, JAPAN

SEASON Superior Twin 
(Sleeps 3)

Western or  
Japanese Futon  

(Sleeps 4)

RED 1 3500 3200

RED 2 2800 2600

RED 3 2400 2200

RED 4 1800 1700

RED 5 1400 1300

WHITE 800 700

BLUE 500 400

Blackout Dates 2021

8 - 10 Jun 2021

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club website clubwyndhamsp.com.

Japanese Twin Ocean View

Superior Twin
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT KAWAGUCHIKO
3093-1 KATSUYAMA, FUJI KAWAGUCHIKO, MINAMITSURU-GUN, YAMANASHI 401-0310, JAPAN

YAMANASHI, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT YAMANAKAKO
506-204 HIRANO, YAMANAKAKO, MINAMITSURU DISTRICT, YAMANASHI 401-0502, JAPAN

YAMANASHI, JAPAN

SEASON

Japanese-
Western Style 

Futon  
(Sleeps 5)

Japanese-
Western Style 

Futon  
2nd Floor  
(Sleeps 5)

Japanese-
Western Style 

Twin  
(Sleeps 6)

Japanese-
Western Style 
Corner Futon 

(Sleeps 6)

Japanese-
Western 

Corner 2nd 
Floor Futon  
(Sleeps 6)

Japanese-
Western Style 

Futon  
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 5)

Japanese-
Western Style 
Deluxe Futon 

(Sleeps 10)

Japanese-
Western Style 
Corner Futon  
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 6)
RED 1 3500 3300 3700 3900 3700 3500 4500 3900

RED 2 2700 2500 2900 3100 2900 2700 3700 3100

RED 3 1900 1700 2000 2300 2000 1900 2900 2300

RED 4 1500 1200 1600 1800 1600 1500 2400 1800

RED 5 1000 800 1100 1300 1100 1000 1900 1300

WHITE 600 400 800 1000 800 600 1600 1000

BLUE 500 300 500 600 500 500 1000 600

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2021
28 - 30 Sep 2021

SEASON

Maisonette Twin 
Garden View  
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 3)

Maisonette Twin 
Wood View  
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 3)

Maisonette  
2 Room Twin  
Wood View  
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 5)

Maisonette Twin 
Garden View  

(Sleeps 3)

Maisonette Twin 
Wood View  
(Sleeps 3)

Maisonette 2 Room 
Twin Wood View 

(Sleeps 5)

RED 1 3800 3400 4100 3800 3400 4100

RED 2 3000 2600 3300 3000 2600 3300

RED 3 2200 1800 2500 2200 1800 2500

RED 4 1700 1300 2000 1700 1300 2000

RED 5 1200 900 1600 1200 900 1600

WHITE 900 500 1200 900 500 1200

BLUE 600 400 800 600 400 800

Blackout Dates 2021

18 - 20 May 2021

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club website clubwyndhamsp.com.

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club website clubwyndhamsp.com.

Maisonette 2 Room Twin Wood View

Maisonette 2 Room Twin Wood View

Japanese - Western Style Twin
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CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT KARUIZAWA
8-40 NAGAKURA, KARUIZAWA, KITASAKU DISTRICT, NAGANO 389-0111, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT NASU
206−22 YUMOTO, NASU, NASU DISTRICT, TOCHIGI 325-0301, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT TATESHINA
4035-2549 KITAYAMA, TATESHINA, CHINO CITY, NAGANO 391-0301, JAPAN

NAGANO, JAPAN

TOCHIGI, JAPAN

NAGANO, JAPAN

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

SEASON

Twin 
Ground 

Floor 
(Sleeps 2)

Double 
Ground 

Floor 
(Sleeps 2)

Deluxe 
Twin with  

Bunk Beds  
(Sleeps 4)

Deluxe 
Twin Pet 
Friendly  

(Sleeps 3)

Deluxe 
Twin  

(Sleeps 3)

Family 
Room with 
Bunk Beds  
(Sleeps 6)

Family 
Room  

(Sleeps 4)

Standard 
Twin 

(Sleeps 3)

Twin 
Ground 

Floor Pet 
Friendly  

(Sleeps 2)
RED 1 3200 3200 4100 4100 4100 4500 4400 3900 3200

RED 2 2400 2400 3300 3300 3300 3700 3500 3100 2400

RED 3 1800 1800 2500 2500 2500 2900 2700 2300 1800

RED 4 1200 1200 2000 2000 2000 2400 2300 1800 1200

RED 5 800 800 1400 1400 1400 1700 1600 1200 800

WHITE 600 600 1100 1100 1100 1400 1300 900 600

BLUE 400 400 700 700 700 800 700 600 400

Blackout Dates 2021
6 - 8 Apr 2021

Blackout Dates 2021
7 - 9 Sep 2021

Blackout Dates 2021
26 - 28 Oct 2021

SEASON
Western 

Twin 
(Sleeps 4)

Ground 
Floor  

Cottage  
(Sleeps 3)

Western 
Twin 

Ground 
Floor Pet 
Friendly 

(Sleeps 4)

Japanese 
Futon  

No 
Bathroom  
(Sleeps 5)

Ground 
Floor 

Cottage Pet 
Friendly  

(Sleeps 5)

RED 1 3700 4200 3700 3800 4200

RED 2 2900 3400 2900 3000 3400

RED 3 2000 2600 2000 2200 2600

RED 4 1600 2200 1600 1700 2200

RED 5 1100 1700 1100 1200 1700

WHITE 800 1300 800 900 1300

BLUE 500 900 500 600 900

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

SEASON

Japanese 
Futon  

2nd Floor 
Pet Friendly 

(Sleeps 5)

Japanese 
Twin  

2nd Floor 
Pet Friendly 

(Sleeps 3)

Japanese 
Futon 

(Sleeps 5)

Japanese 
Twin  

(Sleeps 3)

Deluxe  
Japanese-

Western  
(Sleeps 7)

RED 1 3800 3800 3800 3800 4200

RED 2 3000 3000 3000 3000 3500

RED 3 2200 2200 2200 2200 2700

RED 4 1700 1700 1700 1700 2300

RED 5 1200 1200 1200 1200 1800

WHITE 900 900 900 900 1500

BLUE 600 600 600 600 900

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club website clubwyndhamsp.com.

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club 
website clubwyndhamsp.com.

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club 
website clubwyndhamsp.com.

Double Ground Floor

Deluxe Japanese - Western

T
O

C
H

IG
I - JA

PA
N

N
A

G
A

N
O

 - JA
PA

N
N

A
G

A
N

O
 - JA

PA
N

27



JAPAN SEASONALITY 2

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

A Japanese proverb which translates literally to ‘one time, one meeting’ 
- an encounter that only happens once in a lifetime. It is a reminder to treasure 

every moment because it will never re-occur.

Ichi-go Ichi-e

2021
1 Jan - 2 Jan RED 1
3 Jan RED 2
4 Jan - 5 Jan RED 3
6 Jan - 8 Jan WHITE
9 Jan - 10 Jan RED 4
11 Jan - 15 Jan WHITE
16 Jan RED 4
17 Jan - 22 Jan WHITE
23 Jan RED 4
24 Jan - 29 Jan WHITE
30 Jan RED 4
31 Jan - 5 Feb WHITE 
6 Feb RED 4
7 Feb - 12 Feb WHITE
13 Feb RED 4 
14 Feb - 19 Feb WHITE
20 Feb - 22 Feb RED 4
23 Feb -26 Feb WHITE
27 Feb RED 4
28 Feb - 5 Mar WHITE

6 Mar RED 4
7 Mar - 12 Mar WHITE
13 Mar RED 4
14 Mar - 19 Mar WHITE 
20 Mar RED 4
21 Mar - 26 Mar RED 5
27 Mar RED 4
28 Mar - 2 Apr RED 5
3 Apr RED 4
4 Apr - 9 Apr WHITE 
10 Apr RED 4
11 Apr - 16 Apr WHITE
17 Apr RED 4
18 Apr - 23 Apr WHITE
24 Apr - 30 Apr RED 2
1 May - 4 May RED 1 
5 May - 8 May RED 2
9 May - 14 May WHITE
15 May RED 4
16 May - 21 May WHITE
22 May RED 4

23 May - 28 May WHITE 
29 May RED 4
30 May - 4 Jun WHITE 
5 Jun RED 4
6 Jun - 11 Jun WHITE
12 Jun RED 4 
13 Jun-18 Jun WHITE 
19 Jun RED 4 
20 Jun - 25 Jun WHITE 
26 Jun RED 4
27 Jun - 2 Jul WHITE 
3 Jul RED 4 
4 Jul - 9 Jul WHITE
10 Jul RED 4
11 Jul - 16 Jul WHITE 
17 Jul - 18 Jul RED 3
19 Jul - 23 Jul WHITE
24 Jul - 31 Jul RED 4
1 Aug - 6 Aug RED 3
7 Aug - 14 Aug RED 1
15 Aug - 20 Aug RED 3

21 Aug RED 2
22 Aug - 24 Aug RED 3
25 Aug - 27 Aug RED 4
28 Aug RED 3
29 Aug - 31 Aug RED 4
1 Sep - 3 Sep RED 5
4 Sep RED 4
5 Sep - 10 Sep RED 5
11 Sep RED 4
12  Sep - 17 Sep RED 5
18 Sep - 19 Sep RED 3
20 Sep - 24 Sep RED 5
25 Sep RED 4
26 Sep - 1 Oct RED 5
2 Oct RED 4
3 Oct - 8 Oct RED 5 
9 Oct - 10 Oct RED 4
11 Oct - 15 Oct RED 5
16 Oct RED 4
17 Oct - 22 Oct RED 5 
23 Oct RED 4 

24 Oct - 29 Oct RED 5
30 Oct RED 4
31 Oct RED 5
1 Nov - 5 Nov WHITE
6 Nov RED 5
7 Nov -12 Nov WHITE
13 Nov RED 5
14 Nov - 19 Nov WHITE
20 Nov - 23 Nov RED 5
24 Nov - 26 Nov WHITE 
27 Nov RED 5
28 Nov - 3 Dec WHITE
4 Dec RED 5
5 Dec - 10 Dec WHITE
11 Dec RED 5
12 Dec - 17 Dec WHITE
18 Dec RED 5
19 Dec - 24 Dec WHITE
25 Dec - 28 Dec RED 5
29 Dec - 30 Dec RED 2
31 Dec RED 1 

2022
1 Jan - 2 Jan RED 1
3 Jan RED 2
4 Jan - 5 Jan RED 3
6 Jan - 7 Jan WHITE
8 Jan - 9 Jan RED 4
10 Jan - 14 Jan WHITE
15 Jan RED 4
16 Jan - 21 Jan WHITE
22 Jan RED 4
23 Jan - 28 Jan WHITE
29 Jan RED 4
30 Jan - 4 Feb WHITE 
5 Feb RED 4
6 Feb - 10 Feb WHITE
11 Feb - 12 Feb RED 4 
13 Feb - 18 Feb WHITE
19 Feb - 20 Feb RED 4
21 Feb -25 Feb WHITE
26 Feb RED 4
27 Feb - 4 Mar WHITE

5 Mar RED 4
6 Mar - 11 Mar WHITE
12 Mar RED 4
13 Mar - 18 Mar WHITE 
19 Mar - 20 Mar RED 4
21 Mar - 25 Mar RED 5
26 Mar RED 4
27 Mar - 1 Apr RED 5
2 Apr RED 4
3 Apr - 8 Apr WHITE 
9 Apr RED 4
10 Apr - 15 Apr WHITE
16 Apr RED 4
17 Apr - 22 Apr WHITE
23 Apr - 2 May RED 2
3 May - 5 May RED 1 
6 May - 7 May RED 2
8 May - 13 May WHITE
14 May RED 4
15 May - 20 May WHITE
21 May RED 4

22 May - 27 May WHITE 
28 May RED 4
29 May - 3 Jun WHITE 
4 Jun RED 4
5 Jun - 10 Jun WHITE
11 Jun RED 4 
12 Jun - 17 Jun WHITE 
18 Jun RED 4 
19 Jun - 24 Jun WHITE 
25 Jun RED 4
26 Jun - 1 Jul WHITE 
2 Jul RED 4 
3 Jul - 8 Jul WHITE
9 Jul RED 4
10 Jul - 15 Jul WHITE 
16 Jul - 17 Jul RED 3
18 Jul - 22 Jul WHITE
23 Jul - 31 Jul RED 4
1 Aug - 5 Aug RED 3
6 Aug - 13 Aug RED 1
14 Aug - 24 Aug RED 3

25 Aug - 26 Aug RED 4
27 Aug RED 3
28 Aug - 31 Aug RED 4
1 Sep - 2 Sept RED 5
3 Sep RED 4
4 Sep - 9 Sep RED 5
10 Sep RED 4
11 Sep - 16 Sep RED 5
17 Sept - 18 Sep RED 3
19 Sep - 22 Sep RED 5
23 Sep - 24 Sep RED 3
25 Sep - 30 Sep RED 5
1 Oct RED 4
2 Oct - 7 Oct RED 5
8 Oct - 9 Oct RED 4
10 Oct - 14 Oct RED 5 
15 Oct RED 4
16 Oct - 21 Oct RED 5
22 Oct RED 4
23 Oct -28 Oct RED 5 
29 Oct RED 4 

30 Oct - 31 Oct RED 5
1 Nov - 4 Nov WHITE 
5 Nov RED 5
6 Nov - 11 Nov WHITE
12 Nov RED 5
13 Nov - 18 Nov WHITE
19 Nov RED 5
20 Nov - 25 Nov WHITE
26 Nov RED 5
27 Nov - 2 Dec WHITE 
3 Dec RED 5
4 Dec - 9 Dec WHITE
10 Dec RED 5
11 Dec - 16 Dec WHITE
17 Dec RED 5
18 Dec - 23 Dec WHITE
24 Dec - 28 Dec RED 5
29 Dec - 30 Dec RED 2
31 Dec RED 1
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CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT KATSUURA EAST
KATSUURA HILLTOP HOTEL & RESIDENCE, 441-1 SAWAKURA, KATSUURA, CHIBA 299-5231, JAPAN

CHIBA, JAPAN

SEASON
 1 Bedroom  

Double Twin  
(Sleeps 5)

RED 1 4500

RED 2 3700

RED 3 2900

RED 4 2400

RED 5 1900

WHITE 1600

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2021

9 - 11 Mar 2021

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

SEASON
1 Bed Twin  

Ocean View  
(Sleeps 3)

2 Bed Twin  
Ocean City 

View  
(Sleeps 5)

RED 1 3900 4200

RED 2 3100 3400

RED 3 2300 2600

RED 4 1800 2200

RED 5 1300 1700

WHITE 1000 1300

Blackout Dates 2021

2 - 4 Mar 2021

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT AWA-KAMOGAWA
KAMOGAWA GRAND TOWER, 834 HIROBA, KAMOGAWA-SHI, CHIBA 296-0044, JAPAN

CHIBA, JAPAN

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. 
Please refer to your club website clubwyndhamsp.com.

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. 
Please refer to your club website clubwyndhamsp.com.

1-bedroom Double Twin

2-bed Twin Ocean City view
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CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT KUSATSU
BADEN FAMILIE KUSATSU, 464-1158 KUSATSU, AGATSUMA-GUN, GUNMA 377-1711, JAPAN

GUNMA, JAPAN

SEASON Japanese Western 
Twin (Sleeps 3)

Japanese-Western 
3rd or 4th Floor 

(Sleeps 4)

Studio Futon  
(Sleeps 3)

RED 1 3500 3700 3400

RED 2 2700 2900 2600

RED 3 1900 2000 1800

RED 4 1500 1600 1300

RED 5 1000 1100 900

WHITE 600 800 500

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT HAKONE-GORA
1300-13 GORA, HAKONE, ASHIGARASHIMO-GUN, KANAGAWA 250-0408, JAPAN

KANAGAWA, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT HAKONE-MIYAGINO
6-6 MIYAGINO, HAKONE, ASHIGARASHIMO-GUN, KANAGAWA 250-0401, JAPAN

KANAGAWA, JAPAN

SEASON  Twin  
(Sleeps 2)

Japanese 
Futon  

(Sleeps 5)

Western Twin 
(Sleeps 2)

Large 
Japanese 

Futon Ground 
Floor  

(Sleeps 10)

Universal 
Twin  Ground 

Floor  
(Sleeps 3)

Japanese 
Futon  

Pet Friendly   
Ground Floor  

(Sleeps 5)

Western Twin  
No Bathroom  

(Sleeps 3)

Western 
Triple  

(Sleeps 4)

RED 1 3500 3700 3500 4500 3700 3700 3700 3800

RED 2 2700 2900 2700 3700 2900 2900 2900 3000

RED 3 1900 2000 1900 2900 2000 2000 2000 2400

RED 4 1500 1600 1500 2400 1600 1600 1600 1800

RED 5 1000 1100 1000 1900 1100 1100 1100 1400

WHITE 600 800 600 1600 800 800 800 1000

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2021

6 - 8 Jul 2021

Blackout Dates 2021

14 - 16 Sep 2021

Blackout Dates 2021

7 - 9 Dec 2021

SEASON

Western Triple  
Ground Floor  
Pet Friendly 
 (Sleeps 5)

Western Style 
Twin  

(Sleeps 3)

Deluxe 
Japanese 

Western Twin   
(Sleeps 8)

Large Western 
Style  

(Sleeps 6)

Japanese-
Western Style 

Futon  
Pet Friendly 

(Sleeps 5)

Japanese-
Western Style 

Twin (Sleeps 5)

Western Style 
Twin Pet 
Friendly  

(Sleeps 3)

RED 1 4000 3800 4400 4400 4000 4000 3800

RED 2 3200 3000 3500 3500 3200 3200 3000

RED 3 2400 2200 2700 2700 2400 2400 2200

RED 4 1900 1700 2300 2300 1900 1900 1700

RED 5 1300 1100 1600 1600 1300 1300 1100

WHITE 1000 800 1300 1300 1000 1000 800

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club website clubwyndhamsp.com.

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club website clubwyndhamsp.com.

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club website 
clubwyndhamsp.com.

Western Triple Ground Floor Pet Friendly

Japanese Western Twin 
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CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT ATAMI 
2 CHOME-20-16 MINAGUCHICHO, ATAMI, SHIZUOKA 413-0016, JAPAN

SHIZUOKA JAPAN

SEASON

Japanese 
Futon  

with Bath  
(Sleeps 5)

Japanese 
Futon  

(Sleeps 5)

Western Twin  
Special 
Needs 

(Sleeps 3)

Japanese 
Futon  

with Bath  
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 5)

Deluxe Twin  
(Sleeps 4)

Superior Twin 
(Sleeps 3)

Universal 
Twin  

(Sleeps 3)

Japanese 
Futon  

Pet Friendly  
(Sleeps 5)

RED 1 4100 4000 4000 4100 4000 4000 4000 4000

RED 2 3300 3200 3200 3300 3300 3200 3200 3200

RED 3 2500 2400 2400 2500 2500 2400 2400 2400

RED 4 2000 1900 1900 2000 1900 1900 1900 1900

RED 5 1400 1300 1300 1400 1300 1300 1300 1300

WHITE 1100 1000 1000 1100 1000 1000 1000 1000

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2021

25 - 27 May 2021

Blackout Dates 2021

2 - 4 Jun 2021

Blackout Dates 2021

15 - 17 Jun 2021

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

SEASON

Western 
Double & 

Single  
(Sleeps 4)

Western 
Double & 

Single Pet 
Friendly 

(Sleeps 4)

Japanese 
Futon - 
Ground 

Floor  
(Sleeps 5)

Twin - Pet 
Friendly 

(Sleeps 3)

Japanese 
Futon   

Pet Friendly  
(Sleeps 5)

RED 1 3900 4000 4000 4000 4100

RED 2 3100 3200 3200 3200 3300

RED 3 2300 2400 2400 2400 2500

RED 4 1600 1700 1700 1700 1800

RED 5 1200 1300 1300 1300 1400

WHITE 900 1000 1000 1000 1100

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT IZU-KOGEN
1317-3155 FUTO, ITO, SHIZUOKA 413-0213, JAPAN

SHIZUOKA, JAPAN

SEASON Twin  
(Sleeps 3)

Japanese 
Futon Pet 
Friendly   
Ground 

Floor  
(Sleeps 5)

Japanese 
Futon 

(Sleeps 5)

Large 
Japanese 

Futon 
Ground 

Floor  
(Sleeps 10)

Deluxe 
Twin  

(Sleeps 
3)

Semi 
Twin  

(Sleeps 
2)

RED 1 3900 3900 3900 4500 3900 3700

RED 2 3000 3100 3100 3700 3100 2900

RED 3 2200 2300 2300 2900 2300 2000

RED 4 1700 1800 1800 2400 1800 1600

RED 5 1200 1300 1300 1900 1300 1100

WHITE 900 1000 1000 1600 1000 900

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT IZU-KOGEN ANNEX 
1029-57 FUTO, ITO, SHIZUOKA 413-0213, JAPAN

SHIZUOKA JAPAN

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club website clubwyndhamsp.com.

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club website 
clubwyndhamsp.com.

2022 blackout dates not available at time of print. Please refer to your club website 
clubwyndhamsp.com.
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CLUB WYNDHAM BAVARIA
KIRCHBICHLWEG 18, SCHLIERSEE, BAVARIA, D-83727, GERMANY

BAVARIA GERMANY

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

GERMANYFRANCE

ITALY

Tuscany

BavariaNormandy

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan WHITE
9 Jan - 12 Feb BLUE
13 Feb - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 4 Jun WHITE
5 Jun - 25 Jun RED 2
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 1
24 Jul - 6 Aug RED 2
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 29 Oct WHITE
30 Oct - 10 Dec BLUE
11 Dec - 17 Dec RED 2
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2022
1 Jan - 7 Jan WHITE
8 Jan - 11 Feb BLUE
12 Feb - 8 Apr WHITE
9 Apr - 22 Apr RED 2
23 Apr - 3 Jun WHITE
4 Jun - 24 Jun RED 2
25 Jun - 22 Jul RED 1
23 Jul - 5 Aug RED 2
6 Aug - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 30 Sep RED 2
1 Oct - 28 Oct WHITE
29 Oct - 9 Dec BLUE
10 Dec - 16 Dec RED 2
17 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS
Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 

Total
Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
  

D
el

ux
e 

 
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 500 700 600 4000

WHITE 600 850 700 4800

RED 2 800 1100 950 6350

RED 1 950 1300 1100 7500

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
  

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 750 1000 850 5850

WHITE 900 1200 1000 7000

RED 2 1200 1600 1350 9350

RED 1 1400 1900 1600 11000

EUROPEAN 
PROPERTIES

Please note that this 
property is managed by a 
third party and not by the 
Club or any associated 
Wyndham entity.

Studio Deluxe
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CLUB WYNDHAM TUSCANY
VIA PANORAMICA, 20, COLLEOLI – 56036, PALAIA ( PI ), ITALY

CLUB WYNDHAM NORMANDY
40 TER ROUTE D’AMFREVILLE SOUS LES MONTS, 27430 CONNELLES, FRANCE

TUSCANY ITALY

NORMANDY FRANCE

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2021
1 Jan - 15 Jan WHITE
16 Jan - 26 Feb BLUE
27 Feb - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 11 Jun RED 2
12 Jun - 23 Jul RED 1
24 Jul - 6 Aug RED 2
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 12 Nov WHITE
13 Nov - 17 Dec BLUE
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 2

2022
1 Jan - 14 Jan WHITE
15 Jan - 25 Feb BLUE
26 Feb - 8 Apr WHITE
9 Apr -  22 Apr RED 2
23 Apr - 27 May WHITE
28 May - 10 Jun RED 2
11 Jun - 22 Jul RED 1
23 Jul - 5 Aug RED 2
6 Aug - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 30 Sep RED 2
1 Oct - 11 Nov WHITE
12 Nov - 16 Dec BLUE
17 Dec - 31 Dec RED 2

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
  

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE 500 700 600 4000

WHITE 600 850 700 4800

RED 2 800 1100 950 6350

RED 1 950 1300 1100 7500

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
  

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 750 1000 850 5850

WHITE 900 1200 1000 7000

RED 2 1200 1600 1350 9350

RED 1 1400 1900 1600 11000

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

2021
1 Jan - 15 Jan WHITE
16 Jan - 26 Feb BLUE
27 Feb - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 11 Jun RED 2
12 Jun - 23 Jul RED 1
24 Jul - 6 Aug RED 2
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 12 Nov WHITE
13 Nov - 17 Dec BLUE
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 2

2022
1 Jan - 14 Jan WHITE
15 Jan - 25 Feb BLUE
26 Feb - 8 Apr WHITE
9 Apr - 22 Apr RED 2
23 Apr - 27 May WHITE
28 May - 10 Jun RED 2
11 Jun - 22 Jul RED 1
23 Jul - 5 Aug RED 2
6 Aug - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 30 Sep RED 2
1 Oct - 11 Nov WHITE
12 Nov - 16 Dec BLUE
17 Dec - 31 Dec RED 2

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
 D

el
ux

e

BLUE 550 750 650 4350

WHITE 700 900 750 5350

RED 2 900 1200 1050 7050

RED 1 1050 1450 1200 8300

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
  

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 700 950 800 5500

WHITE 850 1150 1000 6700

RED 2 1150 1550 1300 9000

RED 1 1350 1850 1550 10650

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1150 1550 1300 9000

WHITE 1350 1850 1550 10650

RED 2 1800 2450 2050 14150

RED 1 2150 2900 2450 16850

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1450 1950 1650 11350

WHITE 1700 2350 1950 13450

RED 2 2300 3100 2600 18000

RED 1 2750 3700 3100 21500

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

Please note that this 
property is managed by a 
third party and not by the 
Club or any associated 
Wyndham entity.

Please note that this property is managed by a 
third party and not by the Club or any associated 
Wyndham entity.

Studio Deluxe Studio Deluxe

2-Bedroom Deluxe
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AFFILIATE RESORTS

This Developer Benefit allows eligible Club 
Wyndham South Pacific owners to exchange their 
right to use apartments in their club for the right to 
use apartments in WorldMark, The Club. This is 
separate to ownership in Club Wyndham South 
Pacific and can be accessed by:

•	 Club Wyndham South Pacific Premier Owners 
who are Premier Owners as of 30 April 2010, 
can use the Premier Vacation Credits owned by 
them at that date and any vacation credits 
purchased after 1 May 2010 that are eligible for 
use in the Privileges program; or

•	 Privileges by Wyndham members who joined 
the club after 30 April 2010 can use their 
vacation credits that are eligible for use in the 
Privileges program.

TEN expires on 2 November 2021, unless 
extended beyond this date. It can also be 
terminated or modified at any time, with or without 
prior notice and there is no guarantee that TEN will 
continue to exist after the expiry date. In the event 
that TEN is terminated or modified, this Developer 
benefit may vary or cease.

Eligible Club Wyndham South Pacific owners can 
make reservations for WorldMark, The Club 
properties 11 months prior to the first day of the 
stay. WorldMark, The Club North American 
owners can book in their club 13 months in 
advance, meaning there is no guarantee that you 
will be able to obtain accommodation at your 
preferred location and time.

When exchanging into a WorldMark, The Club 
resort, you must abide by its rules and guidelines 
and meet any usage fees or taxes that are 
incurred. Some local councils may also charge 
additional taxes, fees or charges.

For further details on this Developer Benefit, 
please refer to the current Club Wyndham South 
Pacific Product Disclosure Statement and the 
Privileges by Wyndham Program Guide.

WorldMark Anaheim

WorldMark Steamboat Springs

WorldMark Kihei

 WorldMark Marble Falls Vermilion Cliffs National Monument, Arizona

Access to WorldMark, The Club resorts in North America are made available to Club 
Wyndham South Pacific owners through The Exchange Network (TEN) agreement, which 
is an agreement between Wyndham Destinations Asia Pacific and its parent company, 
Wyndham Destinations Inc.
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UNITED STATES
ARIZONA
›	 Bison Ranch – WorldMark Bison Ranch
›	 Havasu Dunes – WorldMark Havasu 

Dunes
›	 Pinetop – WorldMark Pinetop
›	 Rancho Vistoso – WorldMark Rancho 

Vistoso
›	 Scottsdale – WorldMark Scottsdale
›	 South Mountain Preserve – WorldMark 

Phoenix

CALIFORNIA
›	 Anaheim – WorldMark Anaheim
›	 Angels Camp – WorldMark Angels 

Camp
›	 Balboa Park – WorldMark Balboa Park
›	 Bass Lake – WorldMark Bass Lake
›	 Big Bear – WorldMark Big Bear
›	 Cathedral City – WorldMark Cathedral 

City
›	 Clear Lake – WorldMark Clear Lake
›	 Dolphin’s Cove – WorldMark Dolphin’s 

Cove
›	 Indio – WorldMark Indio
›	 Inn at the Park – WorldMark San Diego
›	 Marine Dunes – WorldMark Marina 

Dunes
›	 Mission Valley – WorldMark San Diego 

– Mission Valley
›	 Oceanside – WorldMark Oceanside
›	 Palm Springs – WorldMark Palm 

Springs
›	 Pismo Beach – WorldMark Pismo Beach
›	 Plaza Resort & Spa – WorldMark Palm 

Springs – Plaza Resort & Spa
›	 San Francisco – WorldMark San 

Francisco
›	 Solvang – WorldMark Solvang
›	 Windsor – WorldMark Windsor

COLORADO
›	 Estes Park – WorldMark Estes Park
›	 Pagosa – WorldMark Pagosa
›	 Rocky Mountain Preserve – WorldMark 

Granby
›	 Steamboat Springs – WorldMark 

Steamboat Springs

FLORIDA
›	 Kingstown Reef – WorldMark Orlando 

– Kingstown Reef
›	 Ocean Walk – WorldMark Ocean Walk
›	 Palm-Aire – WorldMark Palm-Aire
›	 Reunion – WorldMark Reunion
›	 Santa Barbara – WorldMark Santa 

Barbara
›	 Sea Gardens – WorldMark Sea Gardens

HAWAII
›	 Kapaa – WorldMark Kapaa Shore 
›	 Kihei – WorldMark Kihei
›	 Kona – WorldMark Kona
›	 Valley Isle – WorldMark Valley Isle

IDAHO
›	 Arrow Point – WorldMark Arrow Point

ILLINOIS
›	 Galena – WorldMark Galena
›	 McCall – WorldMark McCall

LOUISIANA
›	 Avenue Plaza – WorldMark Avenue 

Plaza

MISSOURI
›	 Branson – WorldMark Branson
›	 Lake of the Ozarks – WorldMark Lake of 

the Ozarks

MONTANA
›	 West Yellowstone – WorldMark West 

Yellowstone

NEVADA
›	 Lake Tahoe – WorldMark Lake Tahoe
›	 Las Vegas – WorldMark Las Vegas 

– Spencer Street
›	 Las Vegas – WorldMark Las Vegas 

– Boulevard
›	 Las Vegas – WorldMark Las Vegas 

– Tropicana Avenue
›	 Reno – WorldMark Reno
›	 South Shore – WorldMark South Shore

NEW MEXICO
›	 Red River – WorldMark Red River
›	 Santa Fe – WorldMark Santa Fe
›	 Taos – WorldMark Taos

OKLAHOMA
›	 Grand Lake – WorldMark Grand Lake

OREGON
›	 Depoe Bay – WorldMark Depoe Bay
›	 Eagle Crest – WorldMark Eagle Crest
›	 Gleneden – WorldMark Gleneden
›	 Portland – WorldMark Portland 

– Waterfront Park
›	 Running Y – WorldMark Running Y
›	 Schooner Landing – WorldMark 

Schooner Landing
›	 Seaside – WorldMark Seaside
›	 Seventh Mountain – WorldMark Bend 

– Seventh Mountain Resort

PENNSYLVANIA
›	 Shawnee Village – WorldMark Shawnee 

Village

SOUTH CAROLINA
›	 Plantation Resort – WorldMark Myrtle 

Beach Plantation Resort

TEXAS
›	 Austin – WorldMark Austin
›	 Marble Falls – WorldMark Marble Falls
›	 New Braunfels – WorldMark New 

Braunfels
›	 Stablewood Springs – WorldMark Hunt 

– Stablewood Springs Resort

UTAH
›	 Bear Lake – WorldMark Bear Lake
›	 Estancia – WorldMark Estancia
›	 Midway – WorldMark Midway
›	 Park City – WorldMark Park City
›	 St George – WorldMark St George
›	 Wolf Creek – WorldMark Wolf Creek

VIRGIN ISLANDS
›	 St Thomas – Elysian Beach Resort

WASHINGTON
›	 Birch Lake – WorldMark Birch Bay
›	 Blaine – WorldMark Blaine
›	 Chelan – WorldMark Lake Chelan 

Shores
›	 Chelan – WorldMark Chelan – Lake 

House
›	 Deer Harbor – WorldMark Deer Harbor
›	 Discovery Bay – WorldMark Discovery 

Bay
›	 Leavenworth – WorldMark Leaven-

worth
›	 Long Beach – WorldMark Long Beach
›	 Mariner Village – WorldMark Mariner 

Village
›	 Surfside Inn – WorldMark Surfside Inn
›	 Seattle – WorldMark Seattle – The 

Camlin

CANADA
ALBERTA
›	 Canmore-Banff – WorldMark 

Canmore-Banff
›	 Cascade Lodge – WorldMark Cascade 

Lodge
›	 Whistler – WorldMark Whistler 

– Sundance

BRITISH COLUMBIA
›	 Vancouver – WorldMark Vancouver 

– The Canadian
›	 Victoria – WorldMark Victoria

MEXICO
›	 Coral Baja – WorldMark Coral Baja
›	 Isla Mujeres – WorldMark Isla Mujeres
›	 La Paloma – WorldMark La Paloma
›	 Zihuatanejo – WorldMark Zihuatanejo

FIJI
›	 Denarau Island – Club Wyndham 

Denarau Island

WorldMark Canmore-Banff

Mt. Harvey, Vancouver,  
British Columbia, Canada

WorldMark Bison Ranch

WorldMark Isla Mujeres

A
FFILIA

T
E  R

ES
O

R
T

S

35



Wyndham Vacation Clubs South Pacific Ltd   
ACN 090 503 923 AFSL 225200

Head Office: 
Wyndham Destinations Asia Pacific 

Wyndham Corporate Centre 
Level 8, 1 Corporate Court 

Bundall QLD 4217 Australia

Postal Address: 
PO Box 7493 

Gold Coast Mail Centre, QLD 9726 Australia

Phone +61 7 5512 8888 
Fax +61 7 5512 8899

Owner Website:
clubwyndhamsp.com

20-287-CW

OWNER SERVICES CENTRE 
Australia 	 1300 850 160
New Zealand 	 0800 850 160
Fiji 		  00 800 32 63
International	 +61 7 5512 8021 

You can also email as follows:

Owner Services 
owner.services@wyn.com

RESERVATIONS  
owner.reservations@wyn.com 

OWNER INFORMATION CENTRE 
Owner.InformationCentre@wyn.com
ownerinformationcentre.com.au
Australia	 1300 852 270 
New Zealand	 0800 737 667 

PRIVILEGES MEMBERS
Australia		  1300 723 199
New Zealand	 0800 699 012
icecruises.com.au

LIFESTYLE BY WYNDHAM
lifestylebywyndham.com
lifestyle@wyn.com
Australia	 1800 603 686
New Zealand	 0800 442 484

TRAVEL CLUB BY WYNDHAM PTY LTD
Travel Club by Wyndham can be contacted  
on the same phone numbers listed under  
Owner Services Centre (see left).

Alternatively, you can email:
travel.club@wyn.com 
club.tours@wyn.com

OWNER ENHANCEMENTS
(To enhance your ownership)
Australia	 1800 735 757
ownerenhancements@wyn.com 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
(Contract payments, annual levies)

Australia 	 1800 021 129
New Zealand 	 0800 558 668
International 
(Finance)	 +61 7 5512 8038
International 
(Levies)	 +61 7 5512 8037
Fax 	  +61 7 5512 8774
accounts.receivable@wyn.com

Owner address detail changes
Fill out your details online at  
clubwyndhamsp.com/user-dashboard;  
or call Owner Services 

RCI
Australia 	 1300 737 667
New Zealand 	 0800 737 667
Fiji 	 +61 7 5588 9999
pacific.member@RCI.com 
rci.com 

ICE CRUISES
Australia 	 1300 723 199
New Zealand 	 0800 699 012
Postal address: 	 PO Box 3065,
Westfield Town Centre, Helensvale, QLD 4212

ClubWyndhamHolidayAssistance
ClubWyndhamSP

#WyndhamHolidays


